
LCC JH Invite - Apr 23, 2025
 Laurel-Concord-Coleridge

Results

#1 Girls' 100m Hurdles Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Ferris, Kloie 8 LAUREL-CONC… 18.20
2 Zavada Cupp, Penelope 7 WAYNE 19.44
3 Wurdinger, Cheyanne 8 STANTON 19.53
4 Jonas, Ruby 8 LAUREL-CONC… 19.61
5 Pinkelman, Myah 8 WYNOT 20.08
6 Juarez, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 20.35
7 Solano, Citlali 7 WAKEFIELD 20.54
8 McManigal, Reagan 8 WAYNE 21.14
9 Sullivan, Cheyenne 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 21.34
10 Folkers, Harper 7 HARTINGTON 21.44
11 Stanton, Siris 8 OSMOND 21.80
12 Uldrich, Lauren 7 HARTINGTON 21.96
13 Brummond, Lilly 8 WAYNE 22.07
14 Koehler, Adalyn 8 OSMOND 22.29
15 Johnson, Leah 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 22.74
16 Stech, Payton 8 OSMOND 22.90
17 Olsen, Olivia 8 HARTINGTON 23.05
18 Reyes, Elena 8 HARTINGTON 23.14
19 Bolles, Zoe 8 WAYNE 24.21
20 Wright, Simonne 7 LAUREL-CONC… 25.24
21 Pedro Tomas II, Nanci 7 WAKEFIELD 25.83
22 Thoene, Nikki 8 HARTINGTON 25.92

Heat 1
1 Pinkelman, Myah 8 WYNOT 20.08
2 Juarez, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 20.35
3 McManigal, Reagan 8 WAYNE 21.14
4 Brummond, Lilly 8 WAYNE 22.07
5 Johnson, Leah 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 22.74
6 Pedro Tomas II, Nanci 7 WAKEFIELD 25.83

Heat 2
1 Solano, Citlali 7 WAKEFIELD 20.54
2 Sullivan, Cheyenne 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 21.34
3 Stech, Payton 8 OSMOND 22.90
4 Olsen, Olivia 8 HARTINGTON 23.05
5 Reyes, Elena 8 HARTINGTON 23.14
6 Bolles, Zoe 8 WAYNE 24.21
7 Wright, Simonne 7 LAUREL-CONC… 25.24
8 Thoene, Nikki 8 HARTINGTON 25.92

Heat 3
1 Ferris, Kloie 8 LAUREL-CONC… 18.20
2 Zavada Cupp, Penelope 7 WAYNE 19.44
3 Wurdinger, Cheyanne 8 STANTON 19.53
4 Jonas, Ruby 8 LAUREL-CONC… 19.61
5 Folkers, Harper 7 HARTINGTON 21.44
6 Stanton, Siris 8 OSMOND 21.80
7 Uldrich, Lauren 7 HARTINGTON 21.96
8 Koehler, Adalyn 8 OSMOND 22.29

#2 Boys' 100m Hurdles Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Carl, Cameron 8 HARTINGTON 17.02
2 Hoferer, Liam 7 STANTON 18.09
3 Willrich, Hudson 7 WAYNE 18.72
4 Kent, Taven 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 19.23
5 Severson, Louie 7 WAYNE 20.18
6 Beacom, Madyx 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 20.39
7 Edwards, Cody 8 HARTINGTON 20.40
8 Zavala, Javier 8 WAYNE 20.65
9 Millard, Easton 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 20.69
10 Bruning, Camryn 7 HARTINGTON 21.11
11 Torres, Gerson 8 WAYNE 21.13
12 Warner, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 22.32
13 Bentz, Carter 8 STANTON 23.24
14 Avery, Owen 7 WAYNE 23.34
15 Thurston, Clint 7 LAUREL-CONC… 23.82
16 Langford, Nate 7 LAUREL-CONC… 26.02
17 Mejia, Santiago 7 WAYNE 27.47
-- Niemann, Hank 8 TRI-COUNTY N… DQ
-- Kvols, Alex 7 LAUREL-CONC… SCR

Heat 1
1 Hoferer, Liam 7 STANTON 18.09
2 Warner, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 22.32
3 Bentz, Carter 8 STANTON 23.24

Heat 2
1 Zavala, Javier 8 WAYNE 20.65
2 Torres, Gerson 8 WAYNE 21.13
3 Avery, Owen 7 WAYNE 23.34
4 Thurston, Clint 7 LAUREL-CONC… 23.82
5 Langford, Nate 7 LAUREL-CONC… 26.02
6 Mejia, Santiago 7 WAYNE 27.47
-- Niemann, Hank 8 TRI-COUNTY N… DQ
-- Kvols, Alex 7 LAUREL-CONC… SCR

Heat 3
1 Carl, Cameron 8 HARTINGTON 17.02
2 Willrich, Hudson 7 WAYNE 18.72
3 Kent, Taven 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 19.23
4 Severson, Louie 7 WAYNE 20.18
5 Beacom, Madyx 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 20.39
6 Edwards, Cody 8 HARTINGTON 20.40
7 Millard, Easton 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 20.69
8 Bruning, Camryn 7 HARTINGTON 21.11
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#3 Girls' 100 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Zavada Cupp, Penelope 7 WAYNE 13.57
2 Heimes, Maleah 8 WYNOT 13.60
3 Friedrich, Kenley 8 OSMOND 14.03
4 Kratke, Maci 8 WAKEFIELD 14.05
5 Hans, Bryar 7 WYNOT 14.17
6 Graves, Aybree 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 14.68
7 Juarez, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 14.73
8 Gowery, Taya 7 WYNOT 14.85
9 Stanley, Carlee 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 14.86
10 Folkers, Hazley 7 LAUREL-CONC… 14.88
11 Hernandez, Myleigh 7 OSMOND 14.90
12 Fuchser, DeLaney 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 14.94
13 Sudbeck, Stella 7 HARTINGTON 14.98
14 Hanson, Neveah 7 WAYNE 15.04
15 Chicaj-Pol, Ingrid 8 WAKEFIELD 15.07
16 Kumm, Evynn 8 OSMOND 15.30
17 Loberg, Ryleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 15.34
18 Wiedeman, Kinzie 7 STANTON 15.42
19 Wurdinger, Cheyanne 8 STANTON 15.43
20 Sievers, Kristalyn 8 WAKEFIELD 15.44
21 Carlson, Alayna 7 WINSIDE 15.61
22 Marotz, Charlie 7 WINSIDE 15.64 (15.640)

22 Jaeger, Kortney 7 WINSIDE 15.64 (15.640)

24 Kalin, Brooke 7 HARTINGTON 15.80
25 Bahr, Kaylee 7 OSMOND 15.83
26 Stratman, Quinn 7 HARTINGTON 15.87
27 Tift, Gabby 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 15.88
28 Lagsub, Zylie 7 WINSIDE 15.92
29 Geneski, Sunny 8 OSMOND 15.99
30 Hoeppner, Emma 7 HARTINGTON 16.05
31 Staples, Mayleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 16.11
32 Erickson, Aubree 7 OSMOND 16.13
33 Antonio, Ana 7 WAYNE 16.15
34 Judd, Ceci 8 WAYNE 16.16
35 Brummond, Lilly 8 WAYNE 16.49
36 Pedro Tomas II, Nanci 7 WAKEFIELD 16.58
37 Pedro Tomas, Yohana 8 WAKEFIELD 16.60
38 Rhode, Brystol 7 WINSIDE 16.87
39 Duncan, Karlee 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 17.24
40 Goeden, Charlie 7 WYNOT 17.61
41 Meyer, Lainey 8 WAYNE 17.81
42 Ketelsen, Tairinie 8 STANTON 17.82
43 Gall, Celia 7 HARTINGTON 18.14
44 Mackling, Lux 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 19.78
-- Kock, Ambriella 8 LAUREL-CONC… SCR

Heat 1
1 Marotz, Charlie 7 WINSIDE 15.64 (15.640)

2 Erickson, Aubree 7 OSMOND 16.13
3 Rhode, Brystol 7 WINSIDE 16.87
4 Meyer, Lainey 8 WAYNE 17.81
5 Ketelsen, Tairinie 8 STANTON 17.82

Heat 2
1 Jaeger, Kortney 7 WINSIDE 15.64 (15.640)

2 Lagsub, Zylie 7 WINSIDE 15.92
3 Hoeppner, Emma 7 HARTINGTON 16.05
4 Pedro Tomas II, Nanci 7 WAKEFIELD 16.58
5 Pedro Tomas, Yohana 8 WAKEFIELD 16.60
6 Goeden, Charlie 7 WYNOT 17.61
7 Gall, Celia 7 HARTINGTON 18.14
8 Mackling, Lux 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 19.78

Heat 3
1 Stanley, Carlee 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 14.86
2 Carlson, Alayna 7 WINSIDE 15.61
3 Bahr, Kaylee 7 OSMOND 15.83
4 Tift, Gabby 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 15.88
5 Antonio, Ana 7 WAYNE 16.15
6 Judd, Ceci 8 WAYNE 16.16
7 Brummond, Lilly 8 WAYNE 16.49
8 Duncan, Karlee 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 17.24

Heat 4
1 Folkers, Hazley 7 LAUREL-CONC… 14.88
2 Fuchser, DeLaney 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 14.94
3 Loberg, Ryleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 15.34
4 Wiedeman, Kinzie 7 STANTON 15.42
5 Sievers, Kristalyn 8 WAKEFIELD 15.44
6 Geneski, Sunny 8 OSMOND 15.99
7 Staples, Mayleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 16.11
-- Kock, Ambriella 8 LAUREL-CONC… SCR

Heat 5
1 Graves, Aybree 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 14.68
2 Juarez, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 14.73
3 Hernandez, Myleigh 7 OSMOND 14.90
4 Chicaj-Pol, Ingrid 8 WAKEFIELD 15.07
5 Kumm, Evynn 8 OSMOND 15.30
6 Wurdinger, Cheyanne 8 STANTON 15.43
7 Kalin, Brooke 7 HARTINGTON 15.80
8 Stratman, Quinn 7 HARTINGTON 15.87

Heat 6
1 Zavada Cupp, Penelope 7 WAYNE 13.57
2 Heimes, Maleah 8 WYNOT 13.60
3 Friedrich, Kenley 8 OSMOND 14.03
4 Kratke, Maci 8 WAKEFIELD 14.05
5 Hans, Bryar 7 WYNOT 14.17
6 Gowery, Taya 7 WYNOT 14.85
7 Sudbeck, Stella 7 HARTINGTON 14.98
8 Hanson, Neveah 7 WAYNE 15.04
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#4 Boys' 100 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Graf, Caden 8 STANTON 12.17
2 Hansen, Royce 8 STANTON 12.20
3 Feilmeier, Colter 8 HARTINGTON 12.45
4 Kraemer, Logan 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 12.58
5 Wolverton, Marshall 8 STANTON 12.85
6 Nelson, Wyatt 8 WYNOT 12.87
7 Allison, Alex 8 LAUREL-CONC… 12.88
8 Vinson, Michael 7 OSMOND 12.91
9 Folkers, Henry 8 HARTINGTON 13.11
10 Bose, Evan 7 WAYNE 13.67
11 Nielsen, Drayden 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 13.83
12 Osborne, Hayden 8 WAKEFIELD 13.90
13 Hartung, Kai 7 LAUREL-CONC… 13.97
14 Hansen, Braxton 8 WINSIDE 14.08
15 Schnebel, Maddox 7 WINSIDE 14.27
16 Malasek, Cody 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 14.72
17 Domingo, Diego 8 WAKEFIELD 14.74
18 Hagen, Jacob 8 HARTINGTON 14.87
19 Thoene, Logan 7 HARTINGTON 14.90
20 Wynia, Owen 7 WAYNE 14.92
21 Mackling, Kash 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 15.07
22 DeWitt, Tiim 8 WINSIDE 15.38
23 Carter, Dakota 7 LAUREL-CONC… 15.49
24 Jensen, Dreu 8 WAYNE 15.62
25 Gnirk, Mason 8 WINSIDE 15.88
26 Brummels, Nathan 7 HARTINGTON 15.92
27 Burbach, Ben 7 WYNOT 16.00
28 Pick, Skyler 7 WYNOT 16.02
29 Martin, Angel 8 WAKEFIELD 16.31
30 Galindo, Jaun 7 WAKEFIELD 16.43
31 Anderson, Kyler 7 HARTINGTON 16.53
32 Burns, Kory 7 LAUREL-CONC… 16.54
33 Heiser, Carson 8 WAYNE 17.19
34 Vargas, Jesus 7 WAYNE 17.50
35 Broderson, Hunter 7 WYNOT 18.05
36 Olson, Jack 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 18.31
37 Smith, Colton 8 WAYNE 19.78
38 Ruiz Ramirez, Sergio 7 WAKEFIELD 20.17

Heat 1
1 Thoene, Logan 7 HARTINGTON 14.90
2 Anderson, Kyler 7 HARTINGTON 16.53
3 Vargas, Jesus 7 WAYNE 17.50
4 Broderson, Hunter 7 WYNOT 18.05
5 Smith, Colton 8 WAYNE 19.78
6 Ruiz Ramirez, Sergio 7 WAKEFIELD 20.17

Heat 2
1 Hagen, Jacob 8 HARTINGTON 14.87
2 Gnirk, Mason 8 WINSIDE 15.88
3 Burbach, Ben 7 WYNOT 16.00
4 Pick, Skyler 7 WYNOT 16.02
5 Martin, Angel 8 WAKEFIELD 16.31
6 Galindo, Jaun 7 WAKEFIELD 16.43
7 Heiser, Carson 8 WAYNE 17.19
8 Olson, Jack 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 18.31

Heat 3
1 Schnebel, Maddox 7 WINSIDE 14.27
2 Malasek, Cody 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 14.72
3 Wynia, Owen 7 WAYNE 14.92
4 Mackling, Kash 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 15.07
5 Carter, Dakota 7 LAUREL-CONC… 15.49
6 Jensen, Dreu 8 WAYNE 15.62
7 Brummels, Nathan 7 HARTINGTON 15.92
8 Burns, Kory 7 LAUREL-CONC… 16.54

Heat 4
1 Allison, Alex 8 LAUREL-CONC… 12.88
2 Bose, Evan 7 WAYNE 13.67
3 Nielsen, Drayden 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 13.83
4 Osborne, Hayden 8 WAKEFIELD 13.90
5 Hartung, Kai 7 LAUREL-CONC… 13.97
6 Hansen, Braxton 8 WINSIDE 14.08
7 Domingo, Diego 8 WAKEFIELD 14.74
8 DeWitt, Tiim 8 WINSIDE 15.38

Heat 5
1 Graf, Caden 8 STANTON 12.17
2 Hansen, Royce 8 STANTON 12.20
3 Feilmeier, Colter 8 HARTINGTON 12.45
4 Kraemer, Logan 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 12.58
5 Wolverton, Marshall 8 STANTON 12.85
6 Nelson, Wyatt 8 WYNOT 12.87
7 Vinson, Michael 7 OSMOND 12.91
8 Folkers, Henry 8 HARTINGTON 13.11

#5 Girls' 1200 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Hurner, Tayla 8 WAYNE 4:14.56
2 Dunklau, Hadley 7 WAYNE 4:22.18
3 Kuchta, Sarah 7 WAYNE 4:27.85
4 Brummels, Avery 8 WINSIDE 4:28.05
5 Dailey, Ashlynn 8 HARTINGTON 4:29.48
6 Kaup, Rose 7 WAYNE 4:30.38
7 Hix, Elizabeth 8 WAYNE 4:37.81
8 Ridenour, Cora 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 4:37.85
9 Olson, Madison 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4:42.69
10 Mackling, Emerson 7 WAKEFIELD 4:45.62
11 Hansen, Jaden 8 STANTON 4:45.92
12 Zarate, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 4:53.79
13 Thies, MaKenna 7 WINSIDE 4:57.85
14 Walsh, Clair 7 WAKEFIELD 5:11.79
15 Folkers, Hazley 7 LAUREL-CONC… 5:21.53
16 Uttecht, Leah 8 WINSIDE 5:25.54
17 Tasler, Ruby 7 LAUREL-CONC… 5:45.20
18 Sage, Willa 7 HARTINGTON 5:54.13
19 Uttecht, Phebe 7 WINSIDE 5:59.57
20 Majia, Kaylee 7 WAKEFIELD 5:59.69
21 Fuchs, Khloie 7 WINSIDE 6:17.66
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Heat 1
1 Hurner, Tayla 8 WAYNE 4:14.56
2 Dunklau, Hadley 7 WAYNE 4:22.18
3 Kuchta, Sarah 7 WAYNE 4:27.85
4 Brummels, Avery 8 WINSIDE 4:28.05
5 Dailey, Ashlynn 8 HARTINGTON 4:29.48
6 Kaup, Rose 7 WAYNE 4:30.38
7 Hix, Elizabeth 8 WAYNE 4:37.81
8 Ridenour, Cora 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 4:37.85
9 Olson, Madison 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4:42.69
10 Mackling, Emerson 7 WAKEFIELD 4:45.62
11 Hansen, Jaden 8 STANTON 4:45.92
12 Zarate, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 4:53.79
13 Thies, MaKenna 7 WINSIDE 4:57.85
14 Walsh, Clair 7 WAKEFIELD 5:11.79
15 Folkers, Hazley 7 LAUREL-CONC… 5:21.53
16 Uttecht, Leah 8 WINSIDE 5:25.54
17 Tasler, Ruby 7 LAUREL-CONC… 5:45.20
18 Sage, Willa 7 HARTINGTON 5:54.13
19 Uttecht, Phebe 7 WINSIDE 5:59.57
20 Majia, Kaylee 7 WAKEFIELD 5:59.69
21 Fuchs, Khloie 7 WINSIDE 6:17.66

#6 Boys' 1200 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Renn, Jaoquin 7 STANTON 3:55.27
2 Jimenez, Daniel 8 WAKEFIELD 3:58.06
3 Fehringer, Jacob 8 WAYNE 3:59.36
4 Armendariz, Dominic 7 WAKEFIELD 4:01.54
5 Prado, Gio 7 WAKEFIELD 4:08.09
6 Johnson, Owen 8 LAUREL-CONC… 4:10.72
7 Heimes, Caleb 7 HARTINGTON 4:12.94
8 Armendariz, Joesph 7 WAKEFIELD 4:19.39
9 Diego Alvardado, Alfredo 7 WAKEFIELD 4:20.91
10 Kuchta, Daniel 8 WAYNE 4:28.65
11 Patefield, Benjamin 7 WAYNE 4:31.62
12 Willard, Tyler 8 STANTON 4:33.06
13 Hekrdle, Levi 7 STANTON 4:33.80
14 Bruning, Camryn 7 HARTINGTON 4:36.23
15 Hanish, Rhys 8 WAYNE 4:41.75
16 Hernandez, Roman 8 WINSIDE 4:41.86
17 Heithold, Blake 7 WAYNE 4:44.35
18 Kinkaid, Jeremiah 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4:45.89
19 Mejia, Santiago 7 WAYNE 5:24.70
20 Barnes, Caden 7 LAUREL-CONC… 5:29.98

Heat 1
1 Renn, Jaoquin 7 STANTON 3:55.27
2 Jimenez, Daniel 8 WAKEFIELD 3:58.06
3 Fehringer, Jacob 8 WAYNE 3:59.36
4 Armendariz, Dominic 7 WAKEFIELD 4:01.54
5 Prado, Gio 7 WAKEFIELD 4:08.09
6 Johnson, Owen 8 LAUREL-CONC… 4:10.72
7 Heimes, Caleb 7 HARTINGTON 4:12.94
8 Armendariz, Joesph 7 WAKEFIELD 4:19.39
9 Diego Alvardado, Alfredo 7 WAKEFIELD 4:20.91
10 Kuchta, Daniel 8 WAYNE 4:28.65
11 Patefield, Benjamin 7 WAYNE 4:31.62
12 Willard, Tyler 8 STANTON 4:33.06
13 Hekrdle, Levi 7 STANTON 4:33.80
14 Bruning, Camryn 7 HARTINGTON 4:36.23
15 Hanish, Rhys 8 WAYNE 4:41.75
16 Hernandez, Roman 8 WINSIDE 4:41.86
17 Heithold, Blake 7 WAYNE 4:44.35
18 Kinkaid, Jeremiah 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4:45.89
19 Mejia, Santiago 7 WAYNE 5:24.70
20 Barnes, Caden 7 LAUREL-CONC… 5:29.98
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#7 Girls' 4x100 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 WYNOT 'A' 56.37

1) Foxhoven, Makenzie 8 2) Heimes, Maleah 8
3) Hans, Bryar 7 4) Gowery, Taya 7

2 LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'A' 57.11

1) Specht, Nora 8 2) Ferris, Kloie 8
3) Folkers, Hazley 7 4) Jonas, Ruby 8

3 WAKEFIELD 'A' 57.82

1) Brown, Taylor 8 2) Kratke, Maci 8
3) Riewer, Quinn 8 4) Juarez, Arianna 8

4 HARTINGTON 'A' 58.09

1) Morten, Londynn 7 2) Humpheries, Abrie 7
3) Lange, Nora 8 4) Sudbeck, Stella 7

5 WAYNE 'B' 58.51

1) Sorenson, Lorelai 7 2) Hanson, Neveah 7
3) Hays, Ady 7 4) Zavada Cupp, Penelope 7

6 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'A' 59.60

1) Fuchser, DeLaney 8 2) Johnson, Leah 8
3) Stanley, Carlee 8 4) Graves, Aybree 8

7 OSMOND 'A' 1:00.23

1) Kumm, Evynn 8 2) Steinkraus, Clara 8
3) Bolz, Kayleigh 7 4) Friedrich, Kenley 8

8 WAYNE 'A' 1:01.83

1) Tiedtke, Bryn 8 2) Jochum, Eva 8
3) Hank, Hannah 8 4) Heithold, Reagan 8

9 WINSIDE 'A' 1:01.93

1) Jeffery, Elizabeth 8 2) Carlson, Alayna 7
3) Schwedhelm, Tinsley 8 4) Marotz, Charlie 7

10 WYNOT 'B' 1:03.13

1) Pinkelman, Myah 8 2) Nelson, Jacy 8
3) Nelson, Sophie 7 4) Goeden, Charlie 7

11 WAKEFIELD 'B' 1:03.21

1) Sievers, Kristalyn 8 2) Solano, Citlali 7
3) Pedro Tomas, Yohana 8 4) Pedro Tomas II, Nanci 7

12 STANTON 'A' 1:04.06

1) Wiedeman, Kinzie 7 2) Schellpeper, Hazel 8
3) Stoddard, Landri 8 4) Ketelsen, Tairinie 8

13 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'B' 1:09.61

1) Tift, Gabby 7 2) Duncan, Karlee 7
3) Mackling, Lux 7 4) Sullivan, Cheyenne 7

-- LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'B' SCR

1) Loberg, Ryleigh 7 2) Roberts, Willa 8
3) Benson, Payton 7 4) Kock, Ambriella 8

Heat 1
1 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'A' 59.60

1) Fuchser, DeLaney 8 2) Johnson, Leah 8
3) Stanley, Carlee 8 4) Graves, Aybree 8

2 WINSIDE 'A' 1:01.93

1) Jeffery, Elizabeth 8 2) Carlson, Alayna 7
3) Schwedhelm, Tinsley 8 4) Marotz, Charlie 7

3 WYNOT 'B' 1:03.13

1) Pinkelman, Myah 8 2) Nelson, Jacy 8
3) Nelson, Sophie 7 4) Goeden, Charlie 7

4 WAKEFIELD 'B' 1:03.21

1) Sievers, Kristalyn 8 2) Solano, Citlali 7
3) Pedro Tomas, Yohana 8 4) Pedro Tomas II, Nanci 7

5 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'B' 1:09.61

1) Tift, Gabby 7 2) Duncan, Karlee 7
3) Mackling, Lux 7 4) Sullivan, Cheyenne 7

-- LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'B' SCR

1) Loberg, Ryleigh 7 2) Roberts, Willa 8
3) Benson, Payton 7 4) Kock, Ambriella 8

Heat 2
1 WYNOT 'A' 56.37

1) Foxhoven, Makenzie 8 2) Heimes, Maleah 8
3) Hans, Bryar 7 4) Gowery, Taya 7

2 LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'A' 57.11

1) Specht, Nora 8 2) Ferris, Kloie 8
3) Folkers, Hazley 7 4) Jonas, Ruby 8

3 WAKEFIELD 'A' 57.82

1) Brown, Taylor 8 2) Kratke, Maci 8
3) Riewer, Quinn 8 4) Juarez, Arianna 8

4 HARTINGTON 'A' 58.09

1) Morten, Londynn 7 2) Humpheries, Abrie 7
3) Lange, Nora 8 4) Sudbeck, Stella 7

5 WAYNE 'B' 58.51

1) Sorenson, Lorelai 7 2) Hanson, Neveah 7
3) Hays, Ady 7 4) Zavada Cupp, Penelope 7

6 OSMOND 'A' 1:00.23

1) Kumm, Evynn 8 2) Steinkraus, Clara 8
3) Bolz, Kayleigh 7 4) Friedrich, Kenley 8

7 WAYNE 'A' 1:01.83

1) Tiedtke, Bryn 8 2) Jochum, Eva 8
3) Hank, Hannah 8 4) Heithold, Reagan 8

8 STANTON 'A' 1:04.06

1) Wiedeman, Kinzie 7 2) Schellpeper, Hazel 8
3) Stoddard, Landri 8 4) Ketelsen, Tairinie 8
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#8 Boys' 4x100 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 STANTON 'A' 48.74

1) Wolverton, Marshall 8 2) Graf, Caden 8
3) Graf, Devin 8 4) Hansen, Royce 8

2 HARTINGTON 'A' 51.25

1) Heimes, Nathan 8 2) Carl, Cameron 8
3) Folkers, Henry 8 4) Feilmeier, Colter 8

3 LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'A' 54.36

1) Urwiler, Bryson 8 2) Stone, Foster 7
3) Recob, James 8 4) Hartung, Kai 7

4 WAYNE 'A' 54.76

1) Starzl, Colston 8 2) Kramer, Mason 8
3) Francis, Jacob 8 4) Walling, Logan 8

5 WAYNE 'B' 56.27

1) Severson, Louie 7 2) Willrich, Hudson 7
3) Bose, Evan 7 4) Wendte, Mason 7

6 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'A' 57.04

1) Malasek, Cody 8 2) Mackling, Kash 8
3) Kent, Taven 8 4) Nielsen, Drayden 8

7 WINSIDE 'A' 57.43

1) Hansen, Braxton 8 2) Grothe, Paxton 7
3) Topp, Tayven 7 4) Hawkins, Ryan 7

8 WAKEFIELD 'B' 59.33

1) Ramirez Pena, Kevin 7 2) Osborne, Hayden 8
3) Nelson, Aiden 7 4) Armendariz, Dominic 7

9 HARTINGTON 'B' 59.98

1) Anderson, Kyler 7 2) Brummels, Nathan 7
3) Thoene, Logan 7 4) Hagen, Jacob 8

10 WAKEFIELD 'A' 1:01.19

1) Ekberg, Virgil 7 2) Jimenez, Daniel 8
3) Martin, Angel 8 4) Domingo, Diego 8

11 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'B' 1:02.11

1) Millard, Easton 7 2) Anderson, Grayson 7
3) Eisenhauer, Jacob 7 4) Beacom, Madyx 7

12 WYNOT 'A' 1:05.93

1) Burbach, Ben 7 2) Broderson, Hunter 7
3) Pick, Skyler 7 4) Heimes, Dysen 7

Heat 1
1 WAKEFIELD 'B' 59.33

1) Ramirez Pena, Kevin 7 2) Osborne, Hayden 8
3) Nelson, Aiden 7 4) Armendariz, Dominic 7

2 HARTINGTON 'B' 59.98

1) Anderson, Kyler 7 2) Brummels, Nathan 7
3) Thoene, Logan 7 4) Hagen, Jacob 8

3 WAKEFIELD 'A' 1:01.19

1) Ekberg, Virgil 7 2) Jimenez, Daniel 8
3) Martin, Angel 8 4) Domingo, Diego 8

4 WYNOT 'A' 1:05.93

1) Burbach, Ben 7 2) Broderson, Hunter 7
3) Pick, Skyler 7 4) Heimes, Dysen 7

Heat 2
1 STANTON 'A' 48.74

1) Wolverton, Marshall 8 2) Graf, Caden 8
3) Graf, Devin 8 4) Hansen, Royce 8

2 HARTINGTON 'A' 51.25

1) Heimes, Nathan 8 2) Carl, Cameron 8
3) Folkers, Henry 8 4) Feilmeier, Colter 8

3 LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'A' 54.36

1) Urwiler, Bryson 8 2) Stone, Foster 7
3) Recob, James 8 4) Hartung, Kai 7

4 WAYNE 'A' 54.76

1) Starzl, Colston 8 2) Kramer, Mason 8
3) Francis, Jacob 8 4) Walling, Logan 8

5 WAYNE 'B' 56.27

1) Severson, Louie 7 2) Willrich, Hudson 7
3) Bose, Evan 7 4) Wendte, Mason 7

6 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'A' 57.04

1) Malasek, Cody 8 2) Mackling, Kash 8
3) Kent, Taven 8 4) Nielsen, Drayden 8

7 WINSIDE 'A' 57.43

1) Hansen, Braxton 8 2) Grothe, Paxton 7
3) Topp, Tayven 7 4) Hawkins, Ryan 7

8 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'B' 1:02.11

1) Millard, Easton 7 2) Anderson, Grayson 7
3) Eisenhauer, Jacob 7 4) Beacom, Madyx 7
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#9 Girls' 400 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Gowery, Taya 7 WYNOT 1:10.79
2 Lipp, Sienna 8 WAYNE 1:12.06
3 Roberts, Willa 8 LAUREL-CONC… 1:12.13
4 Robinette, Asiah 8 STANTON 1:12.27
5 Kalin, Brooke 7 HARTINGTON 1:13.61
6 Foxhoven, Makenzie 8 WYNOT 1:13.75
7 Jeffery, Elizabeth 8 WINSIDE 1:14.52
8 Ridenour, Cora 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 1:14.58
9 Morten, Londynn 7 HARTINGTON 1:14.84
10 Lenzen, Layla 7 WYNOT 1:15.22
11 Schwedhelm, Tinsley 8 WINSIDE 1:15.54
12 Weaver, Alyssa 8 WAKEFIELD 1:16.68
13 Schutt, Aftyn 8 WINSIDE 1:16.71
14 Koehler, Adalyn 8 OSMOND 1:16.88
15 Michaels, Abigail 8 STANTON 1:16.95
16 Ekberg, Lauren 8 WAYNE 1:17.70
17 Lagsub, Zylie 7 WINSIDE 1:17.74
18 Sievers, Kristalyn 8 WAKEFIELD 1:18.57
19 Stanton, Siris 8 OSMOND 1:19.42
20 Tift, Gabby 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 1:19.93
21 Stratman, Quinn 7 HARTINGTON 1:20.02
22 Cliff, Brinley 8 WAKEFIELD 1:21.00
23 Staples, Mayleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 1:22.66
24 Newton, Nevaeh 8 OSMOND 1:23.50
25 Sellin, Quin 8 WINSIDE 1:23.74
26 Tiedtke, Bryn 8 WAYNE 1:23.76
27 Hoffart, Cece 7 WAKEFIELD 1:25.02
28 Loberg, Ryleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 1:25.31
29 Rubendall, Kennedy 7 WAYNE 1:27.66
30 Allemann, Molly 7 WAYNE 1:28.21
31 Lammers, Haliegh 7 HARTINGTON 1:28.47
32 Grutsch, Hadley 8 HARTINGTON 1:30.09
33 Arnold, Myah 8 HARTINGTON 1:30.50
34 Mateo Segundo, Dolores 7 WAYNE 1:31.50

Heat 1
1 Allemann, Molly 7 WAYNE 1:28.21
2 Arnold, Myah 8 HARTINGTON 1:30.50
3 Mateo Segundo, Dolores 7 WAYNE 1:31.50

Heat 2
1 Staples, Mayleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 1:22.66
2 Newton, Nevaeh 8 OSMOND 1:23.50
3 Tiedtke, Bryn 8 WAYNE 1:23.76
4 Hoffart, Cece 7 WAKEFIELD 1:25.02
5 Rubendall, Kennedy 7 WAYNE 1:27.66
6 Lammers, Haliegh 7 HARTINGTON 1:28.47
7 Grutsch, Hadley 8 HARTINGTON 1:30.09

Heat 3
1 Jeffery, Elizabeth 8 WINSIDE 1:14.52
2 Weaver, Alyssa 8 WAKEFIELD 1:16.68
3 Koehler, Adalyn 8 OSMOND 1:16.88
4 Lagsub, Zylie 7 WINSIDE 1:17.74
5 Stanton, Siris 8 OSMOND 1:19.42
6 Tift, Gabby 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 1:19.93
7 Sellin, Quin 8 WINSIDE 1:23.74
8 Loberg, Ryleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 1:25.31

Heat 4
1 Kalin, Brooke 7 HARTINGTON 1:13.61
2 Ridenour, Cora 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 1:14.58
3 Lenzen, Layla 7 WYNOT 1:15.22
4 Michaels, Abigail 8 STANTON 1:16.95
5 Ekberg, Lauren 8 WAYNE 1:17.70
6 Sievers, Kristalyn 8 WAKEFIELD 1:18.57
7 Stratman, Quinn 7 HARTINGTON 1:20.02
8 Cliff, Brinley 8 WAKEFIELD 1:21.00

Heat 5
1 Gowery, Taya 7 WYNOT 1:10.79
2 Lipp, Sienna 8 WAYNE 1:12.06
3 Roberts, Willa 8 LAUREL-CONC… 1:12.13
4 Robinette, Asiah 8 STANTON 1:12.27
5 Foxhoven, Makenzie 8 WYNOT 1:13.75
6 Morten, Londynn 7 HARTINGTON 1:14.84
7 Schwedhelm, Tinsley 8 WINSIDE 1:15.54
8 Schutt, Aftyn 8 WINSIDE 1:16.71

#10 Boys' 400 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Rutten, Collin 8 STANTON 59.41
2 Bousquet, Ben 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 1:00.48
3 Lippert, Rex 7 HARTINGTON 1:00.78
4 Wolverton, Marshall 8 STANTON 1:01.24
5 Renn, Jaoquin 7 STANTON 1:01.28
6 Newton, Carter 8 WAKEFIELD 1:01.45
7 Hawkins, Ryan 7 WINSIDE 1:04.30
8 Hartung, Kai 7 LAUREL-CONC… 1:05.18
9 Sovereign, Gabe 8 HARTINGTON 1:05.29
10 Domingo, Diego 8 WAKEFIELD 1:05.39
11 Krie, Elijah 7 WYNOT 1:06.34
12 Urwiler, Bryson 8 LAUREL-CONC… 1:07.24
13 Grothe, Paxton 7 WINSIDE 1:08.11
14 Sudbeck, Axel 8 HARTINGTON 1:09.34
15 Lux, Angel 8 WAYNE 1:10.04
16 Ramirez Pena, Kevin 7 WAKEFIELD 1:12.15
17 McManigal, Braden 7 WAYNE 1:13.45
18 Thompson, Turner 8 LAUREL-CONC… 1:13.50
19 Gnirk, Mason 8 WINSIDE 1:13.77
20 Kneifl, Logan 8 HARTINGTON 1:15.31
21 Rockhill, Liam 8 WAYNE 1:15.35
22 Grutsch, Waylan 7 HARTINGTON 1:15.70
23 Dominguez, Geo 8 WAYNE 1:15.76
24 DeWitt, Tiim 8 WINSIDE 1:20.70
25 Pass-Dittman, Jaxson 7 WAYNE 1:20.84
26 Schnebel, Maddox 7 WINSIDE 1:24.03
27 Molina, Wanderlee 8 WAKEFIELD 1:27.34
28 Daniels, Tyler 7 WAYNE 1:30.97
29 Winkelbauer, Harrison 7 HARTINGTON 1:37.35
-- Kvols, Alex 7 LAUREL-CONC… SCR

Heat 1
1 Grothe, Paxton 7 WINSIDE 1:08.11
2 DeWitt, Tiim 8 WINSIDE 1:20.70
3 Schnebel, Maddox 7 WINSIDE 1:24.03
4 Molina, Wanderlee 8 WAKEFIELD 1:27.34
5 Winkelbauer, Harrison 7 HARTINGTON 1:37.35
-- Kvols, Alex 7 LAUREL-CONC… SCR
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Heat 2
1 Domingo, Diego 8 WAKEFIELD 1:05.39
2 Ramirez Pena, Kevin 7 WAKEFIELD 1:12.15
3 Gnirk, Mason 8 WINSIDE 1:13.77
4 Kneifl, Logan 8 HARTINGTON 1:15.31
5 Rockhill, Liam 8 WAYNE 1:15.35
6 Dominguez, Geo 8 WAYNE 1:15.76
7 Pass-Dittman, Jaxson 7 WAYNE 1:20.84
8 Daniels, Tyler 7 WAYNE 1:30.97

Heat 3
1 Bousquet, Ben 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 1:00.48
2 Krie, Elijah 7 WYNOT 1:06.34
3 Urwiler, Bryson 8 LAUREL-CONC… 1:07.24
4 Sudbeck, Axel 8 HARTINGTON 1:09.34
5 Lux, Angel 8 WAYNE 1:10.04
6 McManigal, Braden 7 WAYNE 1:13.45
7 Thompson, Turner 8 LAUREL-CONC… 1:13.50
8 Grutsch, Waylan 7 HARTINGTON 1:15.70

Heat 4
1 Rutten, Collin 8 STANTON 59.41
2 Lippert, Rex 7 HARTINGTON 1:00.78
3 Wolverton, Marshall 8 STANTON 1:01.24
4 Renn, Jaoquin 7 STANTON 1:01.28
5 Newton, Carter 8 WAKEFIELD 1:01.45
6 Hawkins, Ryan 7 WINSIDE 1:04.30
7 Hartung, Kai 7 LAUREL-CONC… 1:05.18
8 Sovereign, Gabe 8 HARTINGTON 1:05.29

#11 Girls' 200m Hurdles Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Ferris, Kloie 8 LAUREL-CONC… 32.43
2 Kratke, Maci 8 WAKEFIELD 35.06
3 Riewer, Quinn 8 WAKEFIELD 35.09
4 Jonas, Ruby 8 LAUREL-CONC… 36.69
5 Reyes, Elena 8 HARTINGTON 37.56
6 Jaeger, Kortney 7 WINSIDE 37.57
7 McManigal, Reagan 8 WAYNE 38.82
8 Folkers, Harper 7 HARTINGTON 39.09
9 Wurdinger, Cheyanne 8 STANTON 39.32
10 Kumm, Ava 8 OSMOND 39.37
11 Uldrich, Lauren 7 HARTINGTON 39.84
12 Olsen, Olivia 8 HARTINGTON 39.88
13 Bolles, Zoe 8 WAYNE 40.14
14 Johnson, Leah 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 40.62
15 Brummond, Lilly 8 WAYNE 41.01
16 Sullivan, Cheyenne 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 41.46
17 Thoene, Nikki 8 HARTINGTON 42.75

Heat 1
1 Kratke, Maci 8 WAKEFIELD 35.06
2 Brummond, Lilly 8 WAYNE 41.01
3 Thoene, Nikki 8 HARTINGTON 42.75

Heat 2
1 McManigal, Reagan 8 WAYNE 38.82
2 Wurdinger, Cheyanne 8 STANTON 39.32
3 Olsen, Olivia 8 HARTINGTON 39.88
4 Bolles, Zoe 8 WAYNE 40.14
5 Johnson, Leah 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 40.62
6 Sullivan, Cheyenne 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 41.46

Heat 3
1 Ferris, Kloie 8 LAUREL-CONC… 32.43
2 Riewer, Quinn 8 WAKEFIELD 35.09
3 Jonas, Ruby 8 LAUREL-CONC… 36.69
4 Reyes, Elena 8 HARTINGTON 37.56
5 Jaeger, Kortney 7 WINSIDE 37.57
6 Folkers, Harper 7 HARTINGTON 39.09
7 Kumm, Ava 8 OSMOND 39.37
8 Uldrich, Lauren 7 HARTINGTON 39.84

#12 Boys' 200m Hurdles Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Johnson, Colt 8 WAKEFIELD 28.68
2 Nelson, Wyatt 8 WYNOT 30.42
3 Carl, Cameron 8 HARTINGTON 31.92
4 Bentz, Carter 8 STANTON 32.23
5 Lippert, Rex 7 HARTINGTON 32.44
6 Edwards, Cody 8 HARTINGTON 33.33
7 Kent, Taven 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 33.92
8 Millard, Easton 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 34.25
9 Willrich, Hudson 7 WAYNE 34.38
10 Ekberg, Virgil 7 WAKEFIELD 34.95
11 Beacom, Madyx 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 34.96
12 Severson, Louie 7 WAYNE 35.25
13 Torres, Gerson 8 WAYNE 36.22
14 Thurston, Clint 7 LAUREL-CONC… 36.55
15 Thoene, Logan 7 HARTINGTON 36.92
16 Zavala, Javier 8 WAYNE 38.65
17 Hoferer, Liam 7 STANTON 38.98
18 Langford, Nate 7 LAUREL-CONC… 39.48
19 Dickes, Brody 7 HARTINGTON 42.89
20 Mejia, Santiago 7 WAYNE 45.83

Heat 1
1 Nelson, Wyatt 8 WYNOT 30.42
2 Bentz, Carter 8 STANTON 32.23
3 Thoene, Logan 7 HARTINGTON 36.92
4 Hoferer, Liam 7 STANTON 38.98

Heat 2
1 Willrich, Hudson 7 WAYNE 34.38
2 Severson, Louie 7 WAYNE 35.25
3 Torres, Gerson 8 WAYNE 36.22
4 Thurston, Clint 7 LAUREL-CONC… 36.55
5 Zavala, Javier 8 WAYNE 38.65
6 Langford, Nate 7 LAUREL-CONC… 39.48
7 Dickes, Brody 7 HARTINGTON 42.89
8 Mejia, Santiago 7 WAYNE 45.83

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Colt 8 WAKEFIELD 28.68
2 Carl, Cameron 8 HARTINGTON 31.92
3 Lippert, Rex 7 HARTINGTON 32.44
4 Edwards, Cody 8 HARTINGTON 33.33
5 Kent, Taven 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 33.92
6 Millard, Easton 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 34.25
7 Ekberg, Virgil 7 WAKEFIELD 34.95
8 Beacom, Madyx 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 34.96
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#13 Girls' 200 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Zavada Cupp, Penelope 7 WAYNE 28.72
2 Ferris, Kloie 8 LAUREL-CONC… 29.37
3 Heimes, Maleah 8 WYNOT 30.54
4 Hans, Bryar 7 WYNOT 30.88
5 Riewer, Quinn 8 WAKEFIELD 31.48
6 Humpheries, Abrie 7 HARTINGTON 31.56
7 Kumm, Evynn 8 OSMOND 31.75
8 Robinette, Asiah 8 STANTON 32.19
9 Steinkraus, Clara 8 OSMOND 32.35
10 Hernandez, Myleigh 7 OSMOND 32.42
11 Schutt, Aftyn 8 WINSIDE 32.50
12 Ridenour, Cora 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 32.72
13 Jochum, Eva 8 WAYNE 32.89
14 Chicaj-Pol, Ingrid 8 WAKEFIELD 32.90
15 Heithold, Reagan 8 WAYNE 33.17
16 Sudbeck, Stella 7 HARTINGTON 33.19
17 Geneski, Sunny 8 OSMOND 33.37
18 Brown, Taylor 8 WAKEFIELD 33.41
19 Johnson, Leah 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 33.59
20 Wiedeman, Kinzie 7 STANTON 33.66
21 Nelson, Sophie 7 WYNOT 33.95
22 Morten, Londynn 7 HARTINGTON 34.01
23 Stratman, Quinn 7 HARTINGTON 34.76
24 Hoeppner, Emma 7 HARTINGTON 34.90
25 Jaeger, Kortney 7 WINSIDE 34.97
26 Lagsub, Zylie 7 WINSIDE 35.27
27 Judd, Ceci 8 WAYNE 35.51
28 Tift, Gabby 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 35.74
29 Miller, Katarina 8 OSMOND 35.76
30 Staples, Mayleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 36.31
31 Newton, Nevaeh 8 OSMOND 36.63
32 Fredrickson, Sadi 7 WAYNE 37.20
33 Sellin, Allisyn 8 WINSIDE 37.86
34 Duncan, Karlee 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 38.03
35 Arnold, Myah 8 HARTINGTON 38.78
36 Aguillar, Belinda 7 WAKEFIELD 39.15
37 Ankeny, Kaelyn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 39.44
38 Sellin, Aspen 8 WINSIDE 40.04
39 Mackling, Lux 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 43.20
40 Rewinkle, Mackenzie 7 WAKEFIELD 45.20
-- Aguillar, Maricela 8 WAKEFIELD DNF
-- Brummond, Lilly 8 WAYNE DNS

Heat 1
1 Hernandez, Myleigh 7 OSMOND 32.42
2 Miller, Katarina 8 OSMOND 35.76
3 Sellin, Aspen 8 WINSIDE 40.04

Heat 2
1 Schutt, Aftyn 8 WINSIDE 32.50
2 Hoeppner, Emma 7 HARTINGTON 34.90
3 Sellin, Allisyn 8 WINSIDE 37.86
4 Aguillar, Belinda 7 WAKEFIELD 39.15
5 Mackling, Lux 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 43.20
6 Rewinkle, Mackenzie 7 WAKEFIELD 45.20
-- Aguillar, Maricela 8 WAKEFIELD DNF

Heat 3
1 Jaeger, Kortney 7 WINSIDE 34.97
2 Judd, Ceci 8 WAYNE 35.51
3 Staples, Mayleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 36.31
4 Newton, Nevaeh 8 OSMOND 36.63
5 Fredrickson, Sadi 7 WAYNE 37.20
6 Arnold, Myah 8 HARTINGTON 38.78
7 Ankeny, Kaelyn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 39.44
-- Brummond, Lilly 8 WAYNE DNS

Heat 4
1 Steinkraus, Clara 8 OSMOND 32.35
2 Ridenour, Cora 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 32.72
3 Geneski, Sunny 8 OSMOND 33.37
4 Johnson, Leah 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 33.59
5 Wiedeman, Kinzie 7 STANTON 33.66
6 Lagsub, Zylie 7 WINSIDE 35.27
7 Tift, Gabby 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 35.74
8 Duncan, Karlee 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 38.03

Heat 5
1 Riewer, Quinn 8 WAKEFIELD 31.48
2 Robinette, Asiah 8 STANTON 32.19
3 Jochum, Eva 8 WAYNE 32.89
4 Chicaj-Pol, Ingrid 8 WAKEFIELD 32.90
5 Heithold, Reagan 8 WAYNE 33.17
6 Brown, Taylor 8 WAKEFIELD 33.41
7 Nelson, Sophie 7 WYNOT 33.95
8 Stratman, Quinn 7 HARTINGTON 34.76

Heat 6
1 Zavada Cupp, Penelope 7 WAYNE 28.72
2 Ferris, Kloie 8 LAUREL-CONC… 29.37
3 Heimes, Maleah 8 WYNOT 30.54
4 Hans, Bryar 7 WYNOT 30.88
5 Humpheries, Abrie 7 HARTINGTON 31.56
6 Kumm, Evynn 8 OSMOND 31.75
7 Sudbeck, Stella 7 HARTINGTON 33.19
8 Morten, Londynn 7 HARTINGTON 34.01
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#14 Boys' 200 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Graf, Caden 8 STANTON 25.45
2 Johnson, Colt 8 WAKEFIELD 25.65
3 Feilmeier, Colter 8 HARTINGTON 26.54
4 Nelson, Wyatt 8 WYNOT 27.01
5 Vinson, Michael 7 OSMOND 27.11
6 Wolverton, Marshall 8 STANTON 27.52
7 Heimes, Nathan 8 HARTINGTON 28.71
8 Recob, James 8 LAUREL-CONC… 29.51
9 Urwiler, Bryson 8 LAUREL-CONC… 29.76
10 Carrillo, Joshua 7 WAYNE 29.81
11 Hansen, Braxton 8 WINSIDE 29.83
12 Schwartz, Skyler 7 STANTON 29.92
13 Kramer, Mason 8 WAYNE 30.10
14 Ekberg, Virgil 7 WAKEFIELD 30.13
15 Sudbeck, Axel 8 HARTINGTON 30.38
16 Wendte, Mason 7 WAYNE 30.40
17 Hagen, Jacob 8 HARTINGTON 31.60
18 Cornejo Botello, Osvaldo 7 WAKEFIELD 31.77
19 Kaup, Clifton 8 WAYNE 32.23
20 Mackling, Kash 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 32.57
21 DeWitt, Tiim 8 WINSIDE 32.66
22 Dominguez, Geo 8 WAYNE 34.45
23 Heimes, Dysen 7 WYNOT 34.70
24 Gnirk, Mason 8 WINSIDE 34.95
25 Pick, Skyler 7 WYNOT 35.27
26 Galindo, Jaun 7 WAKEFIELD 35.55
27 Anderson, Kyler 7 HARTINGTON 35.73
28 Nelson, Aiden 7 WAKEFIELD 36.33
29 Vargas, Jesus 7 WAYNE 37.05
30 Eisenhauer, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 37.50
31 Broderson, Hunter 7 WYNOT 40.46
-- Brummels, Nathan 7 HARTINGTON SCR
-- Allison, Alex 8 LAUREL-CONC… SCR
-- Schnebel, Maddox 7 WINSIDE DNF
-- Anderson, Grayson 7 TRI-COUNTY N… SCR

Heat 1
1 Heimes, Nathan 8 HARTINGTON 28.71
2 Anderson, Kyler 7 HARTINGTON 35.73
3 Broderson, Hunter 7 WYNOT 40.46

Heat 2
1 Hagen, Jacob 8 HARTINGTON 31.60
2 Heimes, Dysen 7 WYNOT 34.70
3 Pick, Skyler 7 WYNOT 35.27
4 Galindo, Jaun 7 WAKEFIELD 35.55
5 Nelson, Aiden 7 WAKEFIELD 36.33
6 Vargas, Jesus 7 WAYNE 37.05
7 Eisenhauer, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 37.50
-- Schnebel, Maddox 7 WINSIDE DNF

Heat 3
1 Cornejo Botello, Osvaldo 7 WAKEFIELD 31.77
2 Kaup, Clifton 8 WAYNE 32.23
3 Mackling, Kash 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 32.57
4 DeWitt, Tiim 8 WINSIDE 32.66
5 Dominguez, Geo 8 WAYNE 34.45
6 Gnirk, Mason 8 WINSIDE 34.95
-- Brummels, Nathan 7 HARTINGTON SCR
-- Anderson, Grayson 7 TRI-COUNTY N… SCR

Heat 4
1 Recob, James 8 LAUREL-CONC… 29.51
2 Urwiler, Bryson 8 LAUREL-CONC… 29.76
3 Carrillo, Joshua 7 WAYNE 29.81
4 Hansen, Braxton 8 WINSIDE 29.83
5 Schwartz, Skyler 7 STANTON 29.92
6 Kramer, Mason 8 WAYNE 30.10
7 Ekberg, Virgil 7 WAKEFIELD 30.13
8 Wendte, Mason 7 WAYNE 30.40

Heat 5
1 Graf, Caden 8 STANTON 25.45
2 Johnson, Colt 8 WAKEFIELD 25.65
3 Feilmeier, Colter 8 HARTINGTON 26.54
4 Nelson, Wyatt 8 WYNOT 27.01
5 Vinson, Michael 7 OSMOND 27.11
6 Wolverton, Marshall 8 STANTON 27.52
7 Sudbeck, Axel 8 HARTINGTON 30.38
-- Allison, Alex 8 LAUREL-CONC… SCR

#15 Girls' 800 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Hurner, Tayla 8 WAYNE 2:35.15
2 Hays, Ady 7 WAYNE 2:48.39
3 Redden, Lilly 8 WAYNE 2:50.54
4 Kuchta, Sarah 7 WAYNE 2:51.78
5 Kaup, Rose 7 WAYNE 2:52.79
6 Dailey, Ashlynn 8 HARTINGTON 2:57.99
7 Zarate, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 3:02.53
8 Hernandez, Myleigh 7 OSMOND 3:03.34
9 Mackling, Emerson 7 WAKEFIELD 3:05.47
10 Thies, MaKenna 7 WINSIDE 3:07.33
11 Olson, Madison 7 LAUREL-CONC… 3:08.83
12 Nelson, Jacy 8 WYNOT 3:09.01
13 Walsh, Clair 7 WAKEFIELD 3:09.93
14 Hansen, Jaden 8 STANTON 3:15.26
15 Heikes, Lily 7 HARTINGTON 3:18.31
16 Cliff, Brinley 8 WAKEFIELD 3:21.94
17 Uttecht, Leah 8 WINSIDE 3:24.74
18 Eilers, Ava 7 WAYNE 3:29.60
19 Sage, Willa 7 HARTINGTON 3:32.60
20 Branch, Cambree 7 STANTON 3:36.47
21 Tasler, Ruby 7 LAUREL-CONC… 3:38.75
22 Hoffart, Cece 7 WAKEFIELD 3:38.95
23 Sellin, Quin 8 WINSIDE 3:39.65
24 Majia, Kaylee 7 WAKEFIELD 3:47.68
25 Uttecht, Phebe 7 WINSIDE 3:53.73
26 Fuchs, Khloie 7 WINSIDE 4:01.55
27 Graham, Stella 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4:10.27
-- Brummels, Avery 8 WINSIDE SCR
-- Nelson, Sophie 7 WYNOT SCR
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Heat 1
1 Hernandez, Myleigh 7 OSMOND 3:03.34
2 Walsh, Clair 7 WAKEFIELD 3:09.93
3 Heikes, Lily 7 HARTINGTON 3:18.31
4 Cliff, Brinley 8 WAKEFIELD 3:21.94
5 Uttecht, Leah 8 WINSIDE 3:24.74
6 Eilers, Ava 7 WAYNE 3:29.60
7 Sage, Willa 7 HARTINGTON 3:32.60
8 Branch, Cambree 7 STANTON 3:36.47
9 Tasler, Ruby 7 LAUREL-CONC… 3:38.75
10 Hoffart, Cece 7 WAKEFIELD 3:38.95
11 Majia, Kaylee 7 WAKEFIELD 3:47.68
12 Uttecht, Phebe 7 WINSIDE 3:53.73
13 Fuchs, Khloie 7 WINSIDE 4:01.55
14 Graham, Stella 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4:10.27
-- Nelson, Sophie 7 WYNOT SCR

Heat 2
1 Hurner, Tayla 8 WAYNE 2:35.15
2 Hays, Ady 7 WAYNE 2:48.39
3 Redden, Lilly 8 WAYNE 2:50.54
4 Kuchta, Sarah 7 WAYNE 2:51.78
5 Kaup, Rose 7 WAYNE 2:52.79
6 Dailey, Ashlynn 8 HARTINGTON 2:57.99
7 Zarate, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 3:02.53
8 Mackling, Emerson 7 WAKEFIELD 3:05.47
9 Thies, MaKenna 7 WINSIDE 3:07.33
10 Olson, Madison 7 LAUREL-CONC… 3:08.83
11 Nelson, Jacy 8 WYNOT 3:09.01
12 Hansen, Jaden 8 STANTON 3:15.26
13 Sellin, Quin 8 WINSIDE 3:39.65
-- Brummels, Avery 8 WINSIDE SCR

#16 Boys' 800 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Graf, Devin 8 STANTON 2:28.02
2 Armendariz, Joesph 7 WAKEFIELD 2:33.05
3 Johnson, Owen 8 LAUREL-CONC… 2:33.11
4 Newton, Carter 8 WAKEFIELD 2:35.22
5 Armendariz, Dominic 7 WAKEFIELD 2:35.47
6 Prado, Gio 7 WAKEFIELD 2:35.68
7 Krie, Elijah 7 WYNOT 2:37.16
8 Renn, Jaoquin 7 STANTON 2:38.84
9 Fehringer, Jacob 8 WAYNE 2:39.34
10 Diego Alvardado, Alfredo 7 WAKEFIELD 2:39.91
11 Heimes, Caleb 7 HARTINGTON 2:42.38
12 Kuchta, Daniel 8 WAYNE 2:43.83
13 Larson, Mitchell 8 STANTON 2:46.95
14 Niemann, Hank 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 2:48.32
15 Wiseley, Trenton 8 OSMOND 2:48.91
16 Heikes, Dylan 8 HARTINGTON 2:53.67
17 Bruning, Camryn 7 HARTINGTON 2:53.79
18 Patefield, Benjamin 7 WAYNE 2:54.83
19 Wynia, Owen 7 WAYNE 3:03.29
20 Heithold, Blake 7 WAYNE 3:04.08
21 Hernandez, Roman 8 WINSIDE 3:04.09
22 Brink, Max 8 WAYNE 3:07.92
23 Sims, Trystan 8 LAUREL-CONC… 3:09.87
24 Eisenhauer, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 3:13.76

Heat 1
1 Diego Alvardado, Alfredo 7 WAKEFIELD 2:39.91
2 Heimes, Caleb 7 HARTINGTON 2:42.38
3 Niemann, Hank 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 2:48.32
4 Heikes, Dylan 8 HARTINGTON 2:53.67
5 Bruning, Camryn 7 HARTINGTON 2:53.79
6 Patefield, Benjamin 7 WAYNE 2:54.83
7 Wynia, Owen 7 WAYNE 3:03.29
8 Heithold, Blake 7 WAYNE 3:04.08
9 Hernandez, Roman 8 WINSIDE 3:04.09
10 Brink, Max 8 WAYNE 3:07.92
11 Sims, Trystan 8 LAUREL-CONC… 3:09.87
12 Eisenhauer, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 3:13.76

Heat 2
1 Graf, Devin 8 STANTON 2:28.02
2 Armendariz, Joesph 7 WAKEFIELD 2:33.05
3 Johnson, Owen 8 LAUREL-CONC… 2:33.11
4 Newton, Carter 8 WAKEFIELD 2:35.22
5 Armendariz, Dominic 7 WAKEFIELD 2:35.47
6 Prado, Gio 7 WAKEFIELD 2:35.68
7 Krie, Elijah 7 WYNOT 2:37.16
8 Renn, Jaoquin 7 STANTON 2:38.84
9 Fehringer, Jacob 8 WAYNE 2:39.34
10 Kuchta, Daniel 8 WAYNE 2:43.83
11 Larson, Mitchell 8 STANTON 2:46.95
12 Wiseley, Trenton 8 OSMOND 2:48.91
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#17 Girls' 4x400 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 WAYNE 'A' 4:45.87

1) Lipp, Sienna 8 2) Redden, Lilly 8
3) Hix, Elizabeth 8 4) Hurner, Tayla 8

2 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'A' 4:52.83

1) Graves, Aybree 8 2) Fuchser, DeLaney 8
3) Stanley, Carlee 8 4) Ridenour, Cora 8

3 WAYNE 'B' 4:57.22

1) Kai, Chloe 7 2) Kuchta, Sarah 7
3) Kaup, Rose 7 4) Dunklau, Hadley 7

4 LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'A' 5:00.25

1) Specht, Nora 8 2) Jonas, Ruby 8
3) Folkers, Hazley 7 4) Roberts, Willa 8

5 HARTINGTON 'A' 5:09.90

1) Lange, Nora 8 2) Morten, Londynn 7
3) Kalin, Brooke 7 4) Sudbeck, Stella 7

6 WINSIDE 'A' 5:10.69

1) Schwedhelm, Tinsley 8 2) Thies, MaKenna 7
3) Jeffery, Elizabeth 8 4) Brummels, Avery 8

7 WAKEFIELD 'A' 5:14.34

1) Zarate, Arianna 8 2) Mackling, Emerson 7
3) Brown, Taylor 8 4) Chicaj-Pol, Ingrid 8

8 WYNOT 'A' 5:15.16

1) Pinkelman, Myah 8 2) Foxhoven, Makenzie 8
3) Nelson, Jacy 8 4) Lenzen, Layla 7

9 OSMOND 'A' 5:15.80

1) Gardner, Kendra 7 2) Geneski, Sunny 8
3) Kumm, Ava 8 4) Koehler, Adalyn 8

10 STANTON 'A' 5:24.90

1) Wurdinger, Cheyanne 8 2) Schellpeper, Hazel 8
3) Wurdinger, Arase 8 4) Jessen, Lilly 8

11 WAKEFIELD 'B' 5:29.11

1) Hoffart, Cece 7 2) Solano, Citlali 7
3) Walsh, Clair 7 4) Smith, Evelyn 7

Heat 1
1 WYNOT 'A' 5:15.16

1) Pinkelman, Myah 8 2) Foxhoven, Makenzie 8
3) Nelson, Jacy 8 4) Lenzen, Layla 7

2 STANTON 'A' 5:24.90

1) Wurdinger, Cheyanne 8 2) Schellpeper, Hazel 8
3) Wurdinger, Arase 8 4) Jessen, Lilly 8

3 WAKEFIELD 'B' 5:29.11

1) Hoffart, Cece 7 2) Solano, Citlali 7
3) Walsh, Clair 7 4) Smith, Evelyn 7

Heat 2
1 WAYNE 'A' 4:45.87

1) Lipp, Sienna 8 2) Redden, Lilly 8
3) Hix, Elizabeth 8 4) Hurner, Tayla 8

2 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'A' 4:52.83

1) Graves, Aybree 8 2) Fuchser, DeLaney 8
3) Stanley, Carlee 8 4) Ridenour, Cora 8

3 WAYNE 'B' 4:57.22

1) Kai, Chloe 7 2) Kuchta, Sarah 7
3) Kaup, Rose 7 4) Dunklau, Hadley 7

4 LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'A' 5:00.25

1) Specht, Nora 8 2) Jonas, Ruby 8
3) Folkers, Hazley 7 4) Roberts, Willa 8

5 HARTINGTON 'A' 5:09.90

1) Lange, Nora 8 2) Morten, Londynn 7
3) Kalin, Brooke 7 4) Sudbeck, Stella 7

6 WINSIDE 'A' 5:10.69

1) Schwedhelm, Tinsley 8 2) Thies, MaKenna 7
3) Jeffery, Elizabeth 8 4) Brummels, Avery 8

7 WAKEFIELD 'A' 5:14.34

1) Zarate, Arianna 8 2) Mackling, Emerson 7
3) Brown, Taylor 8 4) Chicaj-Pol, Ingrid 8

8 OSMOND 'A' 5:15.80

1) Gardner, Kendra 7 2) Geneski, Sunny 8
3) Kumm, Ava 8 4) Koehler, Adalyn 8

4/23/25, 2:51 PM Manage LCC JH Invite
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#18 Boys' 4x400 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 STANTON 'A' 4:12.14

1) Bentz, Carter 8 2) Rutten, Collin 8
3) Renn, Jaoquin 7 4) Larson, Mitchell 8

2 WAKEFIELD 'A' 4:16.59

1) Jimenez, Daniel 8 2) Johnson, Colt 8
3) Newton, Carter 8 4) Armendariz, Joesph 7

3 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'A' 4:23.43

1) Bousquet, Ben 8 2) Malasek, Cody 8
3) Warner, Jacob 7 4) Kraemer, Logan 8

4 LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'A' 4:24.62

1) Urwiler, Bryson 8 2) Hartung, Kai 7
3) Recob, James 8 4) Johnson, Owen 8

5 WAKEFIELD 'B' 4:32.10 (4:32.100)

1) Prado, Gio 7 2) Armendariz, Dominic 7
3) Osborne, Hayden 8 4) Ramirez Pena, Kevin 7

5 HARTINGTON 'A' 4:32.10 (4:32.100)

1) Heimes, Caleb 7 2) Heimes, Nathan 8
3) Sovereign, Gabe 8 4) Heikes, Dylan 8

7 WAYNE 'A' 4:32.11

1) Fehringer, Jacob 8 2) Haase, Kash 8
3) Lux, Angel 8 4) Rethwisch, Chase 8

8 WINSIDE 'A' 4:39.98

1) Topp, Tayven 7 2) Grothe, Paxton 7
3) Hansen, Braxton 8 4) Hawkins, Ryan 7

9 WAYNE 'B' 4:46.22

1) McManigal, Braden 7 2) Heithold, Blake 7
3) Willrich, Hudson 7 4) Bose, Evan 7

Heat 1
1 WAKEFIELD 'B' 4:32.10 (4:32.100)

1) Prado, Gio 7 2) Armendariz, Dominic 7
3) Osborne, Hayden 8 4) Ramirez Pena, Kevin 7

2 WINSIDE 'A' 4:39.98

1) Topp, Tayven 7 2) Grothe, Paxton 7
3) Hansen, Braxton 8 4) Hawkins, Ryan 7

3 WAYNE 'B' 4:46.22

1) McManigal, Braden 7 2) Heithold, Blake 7
3) Willrich, Hudson 7 4) Bose, Evan 7

Heat 2
1 STANTON 'A' 4:12.14

1) Bentz, Carter 8 2) Rutten, Collin 8
3) Renn, Jaoquin 7 4) Larson, Mitchell 8

2 WAKEFIELD 'A' 4:16.59

1) Jimenez, Daniel 8 2) Johnson, Colt 8
3) Newton, Carter 8 4) Armendariz, Joesph 7

3 TRI-COUNTY NORTHEAST 'A' 4:23.43

1) Bousquet, Ben 8 2) Malasek, Cody 8
3) Warner, Jacob 7 4) Kraemer, Logan 8

4 LAUREL-CONCORD-COLE… 'A' 4:24.62

1) Urwiler, Bryson 8 2) Hartung, Kai 7
3) Recob, James 8 4) Johnson, Owen 8

5 HARTINGTON 'A' 4:32.10 (4:32.100)

1) Heimes, Caleb 7 2) Heimes, Nathan 8
3) Sovereign, Gabe 8 4) Heikes, Dylan 8

6 WAYNE 'A' 4:32.11

1) Fehringer, Jacob 8 2) Haase, Kash 8
3) Lux, Angel 8 4) Rethwisch, Chase 8

4/23/25, 2:51 PM Manage LCC JH Invite
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#19 Girls' Shot Put Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Schutt, Aftyn 8 WINSIDE 29-04.00
2 Fuchser, DeLaney 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 26-08.50
3 Hank, Hannah 8 WAYNE 26-01.50
4 Reyes, Jocelyn 8 HARTINGTON 25-01.50
5 Heithold, Reagan 8 WAYNE 24-07.50
6 Ziska, Alex 8 WAYNE 24-04.00
7 Ankeny, Kaelyn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 23-02.00
8 Grutsch, Hadley 8 HARTINGTON 23-01.00
9 Houfek, Haydn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 22-09.00
10 Loberg, Ryleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 22-04.00
11 Weaver, Alyssa 8 WAKEFIELD 21-05.50
12 Cook, Makenzie 8 STANTON 21-02.50
13 Graham, Stella 7 LAUREL-CONC… 21-00.50
14 Schellpeper, Hazel 8 STANTON 20-10.50
15 Wiedeman, Kinzie 7 STANTON 20-07.00
16 Olson, Madison 7 LAUREL-CONC… 20-07.00
17 Kai, Chloe 7 WAYNE 20-06.00
18 Zarate, Maya 7 WAKEFIELD 20-05.00
19 Ocampo, Lucy 7 WAYNE 20-02.50
20 Chicaj-Pol, Ingrid 8 WAKEFIELD 19-07.00
21 Heppner, Averie 8 WINSIDE 19-03.00
22 Nelson, Sophie 7 WYNOT 19-02.50
23 Lenzen, Layla 7 WYNOT 19-00.00
24 Goeden, Charlie 7 WYNOT 18-10.50
25 Sellin, Allisyn 8 WINSIDE 18-10.00
26 Folkers, Jacey 7 LAUREL-CONC… 18-05.00
27 Hoeppner, Ella 7 HARTINGTON 18-03.00
28 Lammers, Haliegh 7 HARTINGTON 18-02.50
29 Sellin, Aspen 8 WINSIDE 17-07.50
30 Fischer, Brooklyn 7 HARTINGTON 17-04.00
31 Daum, Veronica 7 WAYNE 17-04.00
32 Umbarger, Madison 8 WINSIDE 17-04.00
33 Haase, Bristol 8 WINSIDE 16-06.50
34 Wiedenfeld, Kate 7 HARTINGTON 16-02.00
35 Koehler, Alyvia 7 OSMOND 16-02.00
36 Jackson, Lisa 8 LAUREL-CONC… 16-01.00
37 Bahr, Kaylee 7 OSMOND 15-03.50
38 Rewinkle, Mackenzie 7 WAKEFIELD 14-07.50

Flight 1
1 Zarate, Maya 7 WAKEFIELD 20-05.00
2 Nelson, Sophie 7 WYNOT 19-02.50
3 Lenzen, Layla 7 WYNOT 19-00.00
4 Folkers, Jacey 7 LAUREL-CONC… 18-05.00
5 Fischer, Brooklyn 7 HARTINGTON 17-04.00
6 Wiedenfeld, Kate 7 HARTINGTON 16-02.00
7 Koehler, Alyvia 7 OSMOND 16-02.00
8 Bahr, Kaylee 7 OSMOND 15-03.50
9 Rewinkle, Mackenzie 7 WAKEFIELD 14-07.50

Flight 2
1 Schutt, Aftyn 8 WINSIDE 29-04.00
2 Chicaj-Pol, Ingrid 8 WAKEFIELD 19-07.00
3 Heppner, Averie 8 WINSIDE 19-03.00
4 Goeden, Charlie 7 WYNOT 18-10.50
5 Sellin, Allisyn 8 WINSIDE 18-10.00
6 Hoeppner, Ella 7 HARTINGTON 18-03.00
7 Sellin, Aspen 8 WINSIDE 17-07.50
8 Umbarger, Madison 8 WINSIDE 17-04.00
9 Haase, Bristol 8 WINSIDE 16-06.50

Flight 3
1 Grutsch, Hadley 8 HARTINGTON 23-01.00
2 Weaver, Alyssa 8 WAKEFIELD 21-05.50
3 Cook, Makenzie 8 STANTON 21-02.50
4 Graham, Stella 7 LAUREL-CONC… 21-00.50
5 Schellpeper, Hazel 8 STANTON 20-10.50
6 Olson, Madison 7 LAUREL-CONC… 20-07.00
7 Kai, Chloe 7 WAYNE 20-06.00
8 Ocampo, Lucy 7 WAYNE 20-02.50
9 Lammers, Haliegh 7 HARTINGTON 18-02.50
10 Daum, Veronica 7 WAYNE 17-04.00

Flight 4
1 Fuchser, DeLaney 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 26-08.50
2 Hank, Hannah 8 WAYNE 26-01.50
3 Reyes, Jocelyn 8 HARTINGTON 25-01.50
4 Heithold, Reagan 8 WAYNE 24-07.50
5 Ziska, Alex 8 WAYNE 24-04.00
6 Ankeny, Kaelyn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 23-02.00
7 Houfek, Haydn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 22-09.00
8 Loberg, Ryleigh 7 LAUREL-CONC… 22-04.00
9 Wiedeman, Kinzie 7 STANTON 20-07.00
10 Jackson, Lisa 8 LAUREL-CONC… 16-01.00

4/23/25, 2:51 PM Manage LCC JH Invite
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#20 Boys' Shot Put Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Lippert, Rex 7 HARTINGTON 36-02.50
2 Thompson, Turner 8 LAUREL-CONC… 35-08.50
3 Tili, Cash 8 WAYNE 35-04.00
4 Wittgow, Benjamin 8 STANTON 32-09.00
5 Stone, Foster 7 LAUREL-CONC… 32-05.00
6 Robinette, Mason 8 STANTON 32-01.00
7 Allison, Alex 8 LAUREL-CONC… 32-00.50
8 Sudbeck, Axel 8 HARTINGTON 31-01.00
9 Rager, Remyngton 8 WAYNE 30-05.00
10 Larson, Mitchell 8 STANTON 30-05.00
11 Carter, Dakota 7 LAUREL-CONC… 30-01.00
12 Nielsen, Drayden 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 29-09.00
13 Edwards, Cody 8 HARTINGTON 29-07.00
14 Staples, Devyn 8 LAUREL-CONC… 29-06.00
15 Warner, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 29-05.00
16 Hanish, Rhys 8 WAYNE 29-05.00
17 Krienert, Gage 7 OSMOND 29-01.00
18 Folkers, Merrick 7 HARTINGTON 27-09.00
19 Dickes, Brody 7 HARTINGTON 27-04.00
20 Martin, Angel 8 WAKEFIELD 27-03.00
21 Heimes, Dysen 7 WYNOT 27-00.00
22 Cornejo Botello, Osvaldo 7 WAKEFIELD 26-09.00
23 Clyde, Boe 7 WINSIDE 26-04.00
24 Frederick, Austin 8 WINSIDE 25-05.50
25 Hoskinson, Trenton 8 WINSIDE 25-01.00
26 Anderson, Grayson 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 24-04.00
27 Jurgensen, Zaven 7 WAYNE 24-02.00
28 Lammers, Rylan 7 HARTINGTON 23-06.00
29 Burbach, Ben 7 WYNOT 23-02.00
30 Molina, Wanderlee 8 WAKEFIELD 23-02.00
31 Barnes, Caden 7 LAUREL-CONC… 22-06.50
32 Pinkelman, Derik 7 WYNOT 22-05.00
33 Poland, Harley 7 WAYNE 22-01.00
34 Hall, Keaton 7 WAYNE 21-05.00
35 Nelson, Aiden 7 WAKEFIELD 20-11.00
36 Ruiz Ramirez, Sergio 7 WAKEFIELD 20-03.00
37 Galindo, Jaun 7 WAKEFIELD 19-09.50
38 Kimmel, Gage 7 WINSIDE 18-05.00
39 Frank, Bentley 8 OSMOND 17-01.00
40 Olson, Jack 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 12-11.00

Flight 1
1 Sudbeck, Axel 8 HARTINGTON 31-01.00
2 Edwards, Cody 8 HARTINGTON 29-07.00
3 Folkers, Merrick 7 HARTINGTON 27-09.00
4 Dickes, Brody 7 HARTINGTON 27-04.00
5 Lammers, Rylan 7 HARTINGTON 23-06.00
6 Ruiz Ramirez, Sergio 7 WAKEFIELD 20-03.00
7 Galindo, Jaun 7 WAKEFIELD 19-09.50
8 Kimmel, Gage 7 WINSIDE 18-05.00
9 Frank, Bentley 8 OSMOND 17-01.00
10 Olson, Jack 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 12-11.00

Flight 2
1 Martin, Angel 8 WAKEFIELD 27-03.00
2 Cornejo Botello, Osvaldo 7 WAKEFIELD 26-09.00
3 Frederick, Austin 8 WINSIDE 25-05.50
4 Anderson, Grayson 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 24-04.00
5 Burbach, Ben 7 WYNOT 23-02.00
6 Barnes, Caden 7 LAUREL-CONC… 22-06.50
7 Pinkelman, Derik 7 WYNOT 22-05.00
8 Poland, Harley 7 WAYNE 22-01.00
9 Hall, Keaton 7 WAYNE 21-05.00
10 Nelson, Aiden 7 WAKEFIELD 20-11.00

Flight 3
1 Stone, Foster 7 LAUREL-CONC… 32-05.00
2 Carter, Dakota 7 LAUREL-CONC… 30-01.00
3 Nielsen, Drayden 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 29-09.00
4 Staples, Devyn 8 LAUREL-CONC… 29-06.00
5 Warner, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 29-05.00
6 Heimes, Dysen 7 WYNOT 27-00.00
7 Clyde, Boe 7 WINSIDE 26-04.00
8 Hoskinson, Trenton 8 WINSIDE 25-01.00
9 Jurgensen, Zaven 7 WAYNE 24-02.00
10 Molina, Wanderlee 8 WAKEFIELD 23-02.00

Flight 4
1 Lippert, Rex 7 HARTINGTON 36-02.50
2 Thompson, Turner 8 LAUREL-CONC… 35-08.50
3 Tili, Cash 8 WAYNE 35-04.00
4 Wittgow, Benjamin 8 STANTON 32-09.00
5 Robinette, Mason 8 STANTON 32-01.00
6 Allison, Alex 8 LAUREL-CONC… 32-00.50
7 Rager, Remyngton 8 WAYNE 30-05.00
8 Larson, Mitchell 8 STANTON 30-05.00
9 Hanish, Rhys 8 WAYNE 29-05.00
10 Krienert, Gage 7 OSMOND 29-01.00
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#21 Girls' Discus Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Lenzen, Layla 7 WYNOT 72-07.00
2 Ziska, Alex 8 WAYNE 71-08.00
3 Hank, Hannah 8 WAYNE 66-01.00
4 Olson, Madison 7 LAUREL-CONC… 63-02.00
5 Grutsch, Hadley 8 HARTINGTON 62-09.00
6 Miller, Katarina 8 OSMOND 62-02.00
7 Reyes, Jocelyn 8 HARTINGTON 60-06.00
8 Ocampo, Lucy 7 WAYNE 58-09.00
9 Houfek, Haydn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 57-00.00
10 Graham, Stella 7 LAUREL-CONC… 55-02.00
11 Ekberg, Lauren 8 WAYNE 55-01.00
12 Wurdinger, Arase 8 STANTON 54-10.00
13 Daum, Veronica 7 WAYNE 53-08.00
14 Schellpeper, Hazel 8 STANTON 53-06.00
15 Weaver, Alyssa 8 WAKEFIELD 53-00.00
16 Mackling, Lux 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 51-06.00
17 Stech, Klaire 7 OSMOND 51-04.00
18 Goeden, Charlie 7 WYNOT 51-03.00
19 Heppner, Averie 8 WINSIDE 50-10.00
20 Zarate, Maya 7 WAKEFIELD 47-09.00
21 Heikes, Lily 7 HARTINGTON 46-05.00
22 Cook, Makenzie 8 STANTON 46-01.00
23 Ankeny, Kaelyn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 46-01.00
24 Folkers, Jacey 7 LAUREL-CONC… 45-07.00
25 Cliff, Brinley 8 WAKEFIELD 44-08.00
26 Hoeppner, Ella 7 HARTINGTON 44-06.00
27 Petersen, Tate 7 WINSIDE 43-03.00
28 Fischer, Brooklyn 7 HARTINGTON 43-01.00
29 Stech, Payton 8 OSMOND 42-06.00
30 Rhode, Brystol 7 WINSIDE 42-03.00
31 Sellin, Aspen 8 WINSIDE 42-02.00
32 Trautman, Ashlyn 7 WAYNE 42-01.00
33 Sellin, Allisyn 8 WINSIDE 41-05.00
34 Aguillar, Belinda 7 WAKEFIELD 39-02.00
35 Umbarger, Madison 8 WINSIDE 38-08.00
36 Jackson, Lisa 8 LAUREL-CONC… 36-00.00
37 Wiedenfeld, Kate 7 HARTINGTON 34-08.00
38 Erickson, Aubree 7 OSMOND 29-04.00

Flight 1
1 Miller, Katarina 8 OSMOND 62-02.00
2 Mackling, Lux 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 51-06.00
3 Folkers, Jacey 7 LAUREL-CONC… 45-07.00
4 Sellin, Aspen 8 WINSIDE 42-02.00
5 Sellin, Allisyn 8 WINSIDE 41-05.00
6 Jackson, Lisa 8 LAUREL-CONC… 36-00.00
7 Wiedenfeld, Kate 7 HARTINGTON 34-08.00
8 Erickson, Aubree 7 OSMOND 29-04.00

Flight 2
1 Heikes, Lily 7 HARTINGTON 46-05.00
2 Cook, Makenzie 8 STANTON 46-01.00
3 Ankeny, Kaelyn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 46-01.00
4 Hoeppner, Ella 7 HARTINGTON 44-06.00
5 Petersen, Tate 7 WINSIDE 43-03.00
6 Stech, Payton 8 OSMOND 42-06.00
7 Rhode, Brystol 7 WINSIDE 42-03.00
8 Trautman, Ashlyn 7 WAYNE 42-01.00
9 Aguillar, Belinda 7 WAKEFIELD 39-02.00
10 Umbarger, Madison 8 WINSIDE 38-08.00

Flight 3
1 Olson, Madison 7 LAUREL-CONC… 63-02.00
2 Graham, Stella 7 LAUREL-CONC… 55-02.00
3 Wurdinger, Arase 8 STANTON 54-10.00
4 Daum, Veronica 7 WAYNE 53-08.00
5 Weaver, Alyssa 8 WAKEFIELD 53-00.00
6 Stech, Klaire 7 OSMOND 51-04.00
7 Goeden, Charlie 7 WYNOT 51-03.00
8 Heppner, Averie 8 WINSIDE 50-10.00
9 Zarate, Maya 7 WAKEFIELD 47-09.00
10 Fischer, Brooklyn 7 HARTINGTON 43-01.00

Flight 4
1 Lenzen, Layla 7 WYNOT 72-07.00
2 Ziska, Alex 8 WAYNE 71-08.00
3 Hank, Hannah 8 WAYNE 66-01.00
4 Grutsch, Hadley 8 HARTINGTON 62-09.00
5 Reyes, Jocelyn 8 HARTINGTON 60-06.00
6 Ocampo, Lucy 7 WAYNE 58-09.00
7 Houfek, Haydn 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 57-00.00
8 Ekberg, Lauren 8 WAYNE 55-01.00
9 Schellpeper, Hazel 8 STANTON 53-06.00
10 Cliff, Brinley 8 WAKEFIELD 44-08.00
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#22 Boys' Discus Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Recob, James 8 LAUREL-CONC… 104-09.00
2 Stone, Foster 7 LAUREL-CONC… 96-09.00
3 Rager, Remyngton 8 WAYNE 95-11.00
4 Larson, Mitchell 8 STANTON 93-07.00
5 Warner, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 93-04.00
6 Wittgow, Benjamin 8 STANTON 91-07.00
7 Hanish, Rhys 8 WAYNE 91-01.00
8 Walling, Logan 8 WAYNE 88-02.00
9 Rockhill, Liam 8 WAYNE 86-11.00
10 Robinette, Mason 8 STANTON 81-00.00
11 Nielsen, Drayden 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 79-11.00
12 Clyde, Boe 7 WINSIDE 79-02.00
13 Staples, Devyn 8 LAUREL-CONC… 77-05.00
14 Jurgensen, Zaven 7 WAYNE 76-10.00
15 Dickes, Brody 7 HARTINGTON 74-11.00
16 Krienert, Gage 7 OSMOND 74-08.00
17 Frederick, Austin 8 WINSIDE 70-09.00
18 Folkers, Merrick 7 HARTINGTON 70-09.00
19 Molina, Wanderlee 8 WAKEFIELD 70-06.00
20 Mackling, Kash 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 70-04.00
21 Poland, Harley 7 WAYNE 69-04.00
22 Grutsch, Waylan 7 HARTINGTON 67-04.00
23 Kneifl, Logan 8 HARTINGTON 67-02.00
24 Cornejo Botello, Osvaldo 7 WAKEFIELD 66-09.00
25 Coats, Jay 8 LAUREL-CONC… 63-07.00
26 Hoskinson, Trenton 8 WINSIDE 62-07.00
27 Heimes, Dysen 7 WYNOT 58-11.00
28 Pinkelman, Derik 7 WYNOT 58-05.00
29 Martin, Angel 8 WAKEFIELD 58-04.00
30 Kimmel, Gage 7 WINSIDE 58-04.00
31 Sims, Trystan 8 LAUREL-CONC… 55-10.00
32 Lammers, Rylan 7 HARTINGTON 53-09.50
33 Ruiz Ramirez, Sergio 7 WAKEFIELD 53-03.00
34 Anderson, Grayson 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 52-03.00
35 Winkelbauer, Harrison 7 HARTINGTON 51-09.00
36 Nelson, Aiden 7 WAKEFIELD 51-04.00
37 Barnes, Caden 7 LAUREL-CONC… 46-04.00
38 Broderson, Hunter 7 WYNOT 41-05.00
39 Frank, Bentley 8 OSMOND 40-03.00

Flight 1
1 Robinette, Mason 8 STANTON 81-00.00
2 Dickes, Brody 7 HARTINGTON 74-11.00
3 Folkers, Merrick 7 HARTINGTON 70-09.00
4 Grutsch, Waylan 7 HARTINGTON 67-04.00
5 Coats, Jay 8 LAUREL-CONC… 63-07.00
6 Lammers, Rylan 7 HARTINGTON 53-09.50
7 Barnes, Caden 7 LAUREL-CONC… 46-04.00
8 Broderson, Hunter 7 WYNOT 41-05.00
9 Frank, Bentley 8 OSMOND 40-03.00

Flight 2
1 Kneifl, Logan 8 HARTINGTON 67-02.00
2 Hoskinson, Trenton 8 WINSIDE 62-07.00
3 Heimes, Dysen 7 WYNOT 58-11.00
4 Pinkelman, Derik 7 WYNOT 58-05.00
5 Kimmel, Gage 7 WINSIDE 58-04.00
6 Sims, Trystan 8 LAUREL-CONC… 55-10.00
7 Ruiz Ramirez, Sergio 7 WAKEFIELD 53-03.00
8 Anderson, Grayson 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 52-03.00
9 Winkelbauer, Harrison 7 HARTINGTON 51-09.00
10 Nelson, Aiden 7 WAKEFIELD 51-04.00

Flight 3
1 Warner, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 93-04.00
2 Staples, Devyn 8 LAUREL-CONC… 77-05.00
3 Jurgensen, Zaven 7 WAYNE 76-10.00
4 Krienert, Gage 7 OSMOND 74-08.00
5 Frederick, Austin 8 WINSIDE 70-09.00
6 Molina, Wanderlee 8 WAKEFIELD 70-06.00
7 Mackling, Kash 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 70-04.00
8 Poland, Harley 7 WAYNE 69-04.00
9 Cornejo Botello, Osvaldo 7 WAKEFIELD 66-09.00
10 Martin, Angel 8 WAKEFIELD 58-04.00

Flight 4
1 Recob, James 8 LAUREL-CONC… 104-09.00
2 Stone, Foster 7 LAUREL-CONC… 96-09.00
3 Rager, Remyngton 8 WAYNE 95-11.00
4 Larson, Mitchell 8 STANTON 93-07.00
5 Wittgow, Benjamin 8 STANTON 91-07.00
6 Hanish, Rhys 8 WAYNE 91-01.00
7 Walling, Logan 8 WAYNE 88-02.00
8 Rockhill, Liam 8 WAYNE 86-11.00
9 Nielsen, Drayden 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 79-11.00
10 Clyde, Boe 7 WINSIDE 79-02.00

#23 Girls' High Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Heimes, Maleah 8 WYNOT 4-08.00
2 Schutt, Aftyn 8 WINSIDE 4-08.00
3 Pinkelman, Myah 8 WYNOT 4-06.00
4 Lipp, Sienna 8 WAYNE 4-06.00
5 Friedrich, Kenley 8 OSMOND 4-06.00
6 Graves, Aybree 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 4-04.00
6 Hurner, Tayla 8 WAYNE 4-04.00
8 Hays, Ady 7 WAYNE 4-02.00
9 Hix, Elizabeth 8 WAYNE 4-02.00
10 Folkers, Harper 7 HARTINGTON 4-02.00
11 Juarez, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 4-00.00
12 Kumm, Ava 8 OSMOND 4-00.00
13 Nelson, Jacy 8 WYNOT 3-10.00
14 Fredrickson, Sadi 7 WAYNE 3-08.00
15 Marotz, Charlie 7 WINSIDE 3-08.00
16 Humpheries, Abrie 7 HARTINGTON 3-08.00
16 Wright, Simonne 7 LAUREL-CONC… 3-08.00
18 Sellin, Quin 8 WINSIDE 3-06.00
-- Jackson, Lisa 8 LAUREL-CONC… NH
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Flight 1
1 Heimes, Maleah 8 WYNOT 4-08.00
2 Schutt, Aftyn 8 WINSIDE 4-08.00
3 Pinkelman, Myah 8 WYNOT 4-06.00
4 Lipp, Sienna 8 WAYNE 4-06.00
5 Friedrich, Kenley 8 OSMOND 4-06.00
6 Graves, Aybree 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 4-04.00
6 Hurner, Tayla 8 WAYNE 4-04.00
8 Hays, Ady 7 WAYNE 4-02.00
9 Hix, Elizabeth 8 WAYNE 4-02.00
10 Folkers, Harper 7 HARTINGTON 4-02.00
11 Juarez, Arianna 8 WAKEFIELD 4-00.00
12 Kumm, Ava 8 OSMOND 4-00.00
13 Nelson, Jacy 8 WYNOT 3-10.00
14 Fredrickson, Sadi 7 WAYNE 3-08.00
15 Marotz, Charlie 7 WINSIDE 3-08.00
16 Humpheries, Abrie 7 HARTINGTON 3-08.00
16 Wright, Simonne 7 LAUREL-CONC… 3-08.00
18 Sellin, Quin 8 WINSIDE 3-06.00
-- Jackson, Lisa 8 LAUREL-CONC… NH

#24 Boys' High Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Graf, Caden 8 STANTON 5-08.00
2 Graf, Devin 8 STANTON 5-04.00
3 Stegemann, Brayden 8 WAYNE 5-00.00
4 Walling, Logan 8 WAYNE 4-10.00
4 Johnson, Colt 8 WAKEFIELD 4-10.00
6 Starzl, Colston 8 WAYNE 4-10.00
7 Severson, Louie 7 WAYNE 4-10.00
8 Heimes, Caleb 7 HARTINGTON 4-08.00
8 Bousquet, Ben 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 4-08.00
10 Lippert, Rex 7 HARTINGTON 4-08.00
11 Topp, Tayven 7 WINSIDE 4-06.00
12 Beacom, Madyx 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 4-06.00
12 Rutten, Collin 8 STANTON 4-06.00
12 Carl, Cameron 8 HARTINGTON 4-06.00
15 Wendte, Mason 7 WAYNE 4-06.00
16 Niemann, Hank 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 4-04.00
17 Krie, Elijah 7 WYNOT 4-04.00
18 Bruning, Camryn 7 HARTINGTON 4-04.00
19 Hernandez, Roman 8 WINSIDE 4-02.00
20 Thurston, Clint 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4-02.00
21 Kvols, Alex 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4-00.00
22 Hagen, Jacob 8 HARTINGTON 3-10.00
-- Burns, Kory 7 LAUREL-CONC… NH

Flight 1
1 Graf, Caden 8 STANTON 5-08.00
2 Graf, Devin 8 STANTON 5-04.00
3 Stegemann, Brayden 8 WAYNE 5-00.00
4 Walling, Logan 8 WAYNE 4-10.00
4 Johnson, Colt 8 WAKEFIELD 4-10.00
6 Starzl, Colston 8 WAYNE 4-10.00
7 Severson, Louie 7 WAYNE 4-10.00
8 Heimes, Caleb 7 HARTINGTON 4-08.00
8 Bousquet, Ben 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 4-08.00
10 Lippert, Rex 7 HARTINGTON 4-08.00
11 Topp, Tayven 7 WINSIDE 4-06.00
12 Beacom, Madyx 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 4-06.00
12 Rutten, Collin 8 STANTON 4-06.00
12 Carl, Cameron 8 HARTINGTON 4-06.00
15 Wendte, Mason 7 WAYNE 4-06.00
16 Niemann, Hank 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 4-04.00
17 Krie, Elijah 7 WYNOT 4-04.00
18 Bruning, Camryn 7 HARTINGTON 4-04.00
19 Hernandez, Roman 8 WINSIDE 4-02.00
20 Thurston, Clint 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4-02.00
21 Kvols, Alex 7 LAUREL-CONC… 4-00.00
22 Hagen, Jacob 8 HARTINGTON 3-10.00
-- Burns, Kory 7 LAUREL-CONC… NH

#25 Girls' Long Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Hans, Bryar 7 WYNOT 15-03.00
2 Specht, Nora 8 LAUREL-CONC… 14-02.00
3 Humpheries, Abrie 7 HARTINGTON 13-08.00
4 Schwedhelm, Tinsley 8 WINSIDE 12-11.00
5 Hays, Ady 7 WAYNE 12-10.00
6 Brown, Taylor 8 WAKEFIELD 12-09.00
7 Lange, Nora 8 HARTINGTON 12-07.00
8 Kai, Chloe 7 WAYNE 12-07.00
9 Redden, Lilly 8 WAYNE 12-05.00
10 Kock, Ambriella 8 LAUREL-CONC… 12-03.00
11 Roberts, Willa 8 LAUREL-CONC… 12-02.00
12 Gowery, Taya 7 WYNOT 12-02.00
13 Steinkraus, Clara 8 OSMOND 11-11.00
14 Lagsub, Zylie 7 WINSIDE 11-11.00
15 Jochum, Eva 8 WAYNE 11-10.00
16 Carlson, Alayna 7 WINSIDE 11-10.00
17 Riewer, Quinn 8 WAKEFIELD 11-09.00
18 Sullivan, Cheyenne 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 11-06.00
19 McManigal, Reagan 8 WAYNE 11-05.00
20 Sorenson, Lorelai 7 WAYNE 11-04.00
21 Bolz, Kayleigh 7 OSMOND 11-04.00
22 Foxhoven, Makenzie 8 WYNOT 11-03.00
23 Miller, Katarina 8 OSMOND 11-02.00
24 Sievers, Kristalyn 8 WAKEFIELD 11-01.00
25 Kumm, Evynn 8 OSMOND 11-00.00
26 Benson, Payton 7 LAUREL-CONC… 11-00.00
27 Robinette, Asiah 8 STANTON 10-11.00
28 Stoddard, Landri 8 STANTON 10-06.00
29 Jeffery, Elizabeth 8 WINSIDE 10-03.00
30 Detlefsen, Aliya 7 LAUREL-CONC… 10-02.00
31 Jessen, Lilly 8 STANTON 10-01.00
32 Stanley, Carlee 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 9-03.00
33 Koehler, Alyvia 7 OSMOND 9-00.00
34 Gall, Celia 7 HARTINGTON 8-11.00
34 Erickson, Aubree 7 OSMOND 8-11.00
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Flight 1
1 Foxhoven, Makenzie 8 WYNOT 11-03.00
2 Kumm, Evynn 8 OSMOND 11-00.00
3 Benson, Payton 7 LAUREL-CONC… 11-00.00
4 Robinette, Asiah 8 STANTON 10-11.00
5 Stoddard, Landri 8 STANTON 10-06.00
6 Jeffery, Elizabeth 8 WINSIDE 10-03.00
7 Detlefsen, Aliya 7 LAUREL-CONC… 10-02.00
8 Jessen, Lilly 8 STANTON 10-01.00
9 Koehler, Alyvia 7 OSMOND 9-00.00
10 Gall, Celia 7 HARTINGTON 8-11.00
10 Erickson, Aubree 7 OSMOND 8-11.00

Flight 2
1 Brown, Taylor 8 WAKEFIELD 12-09.00
2 Redden, Lilly 8 WAYNE 12-05.00
3 Roberts, Willa 8 LAUREL-CONC… 12-02.00
4 Steinkraus, Clara 8 OSMOND 11-11.00
5 Lagsub, Zylie 7 WINSIDE 11-11.00
6 Jochum, Eva 8 WAYNE 11-10.00
7 Riewer, Quinn 8 WAKEFIELD 11-09.00
8 Sullivan, Cheyenne 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 11-06.00
9 McManigal, Reagan 8 WAYNE 11-05.00
10 Sorenson, Lorelai 7 WAYNE 11-04.00
11 Bolz, Kayleigh 7 OSMOND 11-04.00
12 Stanley, Carlee 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 9-03.00

Flight 3
1 Hans, Bryar 7 WYNOT 15-03.00
2 Specht, Nora 8 LAUREL-CONC… 14-02.00
3 Humpheries, Abrie 7 HARTINGTON 13-08.00
4 Schwedhelm, Tinsley 8 WINSIDE 12-11.00
5 Hays, Ady 7 WAYNE 12-10.00
6 Lange, Nora 8 HARTINGTON 12-07.00
7 Kai, Chloe 7 WAYNE 12-07.00
8 Kock, Ambriella 8 LAUREL-CONC… 12-03.00
9 Gowery, Taya 7 WYNOT 12-02.00
10 Carlson, Alayna 7 WINSIDE 11-10.00
11 Miller, Katarina 8 OSMOND 11-02.00
12 Sievers, Kristalyn 8 WAKEFIELD 11-01.00

#26 Boys' Long Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Nelson, Wyatt 8 WYNOT 16-05.00
2 Kraemer, Logan 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 16-03.00
3 Heimes, Nathan 8 HARTINGTON 16-02.00
4 Feilmeier, Colter 8 HARTINGTON 16-00.00
5 Ekberg, Virgil 7 WAKEFIELD 15-08.50
6 Bousquet, Ben 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 15-08.50
7 Folkers, Henry 8 HARTINGTON 15-06.00
8 Hansen, Royce 8 STANTON 15-05.50
9 Rutten, Collin 8 STANTON 14-10.00
10 Rethwisch, Chase 8 WAYNE 14-10.00
11 Vinson, Michael 7 OSMOND 14-08.00
12 Osborne, Hayden 8 WAKEFIELD 14-06.00
13 Hawkins, Ryan 7 WINSIDE 14-02.00
14 Thoene, Logan 7 HARTINGTON 13-07.00
15 Topp, Tayven 7 WINSIDE 13-07.00
16 Newton, Carter 8 WAKEFIELD 13-05.00
17 Wendte, Mason 7 WAYNE 13-04.00
18 Haase, Kash 8 WAYNE 13-04.00
19 Wiseley, Trenton 8 OSMOND 13-03.00
20 Grutsch, Waylan 7 HARTINGTON 13-01.00
21 Nordby, Nolan 8 LAUREL-CONC… 13-00.00
22 Grothe, Paxton 7 WINSIDE 12-11.00
23 Francis, Jacob 8 WAYNE 12-10.00
24 Malasek, Cody 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 12-04.00
25 Thurston, Clint 7 LAUREL-CONC… 12-04.00
26 Ristau, Mason 7 STANTON 12-04.00
27 Krie, Elijah 7 WYNOT 12-03.00
28 Niemann, Hank 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 12-00.00
29 Kinkaid, Jeremiah 7 LAUREL-CONC… 11-07.00
30 Brummels, Nathan 7 HARTINGTON 11-03.00
31 Eisenhauer, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 10-11.00
32 Burns, Kory 7 LAUREL-CONC… 10-06.00

Flight 1
1 Osborne, Hayden 8 WAKEFIELD 14-06.00
2 Thoene, Logan 7 HARTINGTON 13-07.00
3 Grutsch, Waylan 7 HARTINGTON 13-01.00
4 Thurston, Clint 7 LAUREL-CONC… 12-04.00
5 Krie, Elijah 7 WYNOT 12-03.00
6 Niemann, Hank 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 12-00.00
7 Kinkaid, Jeremiah 7 LAUREL-CONC… 11-07.00
8 Brummels, Nathan 7 HARTINGTON 11-03.00
9 Eisenhauer, Jacob 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 10-11.00
10 Burns, Kory 7 LAUREL-CONC… 10-06.00

Flight 2
1 Vinson, Michael 7 OSMOND 14-08.00
2 Topp, Tayven 7 WINSIDE 13-07.00
3 Newton, Carter 8 WAKEFIELD 13-05.00
4 Wendte, Mason 7 WAYNE 13-04.00
5 Haase, Kash 8 WAYNE 13-04.00
6 Wiseley, Trenton 8 OSMOND 13-03.00
7 Nordby, Nolan 8 LAUREL-CONC… 13-00.00
8 Grothe, Paxton 7 WINSIDE 12-11.00
9 Francis, Jacob 8 WAYNE 12-10.00
10 Malasek, Cody 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 12-04.00
11 Ristau, Mason 7 STANTON 12-04.00
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Flight 3
1 Nelson, Wyatt 8 WYNOT 16-05.00
2 Kraemer, Logan 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 16-03.00
3 Heimes, Nathan 8 HARTINGTON 16-02.00
4 Feilmeier, Colter 8 HARTINGTON 16-00.00
5 Ekberg, Virgil 7 WAKEFIELD 15-08.50
6 Bousquet, Ben 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 15-08.50
7 Folkers, Henry 8 HARTINGTON 15-06.00
8 Hansen, Royce 8 STANTON 15-05.50
9 Rutten, Collin 8 STANTON 14-10.00
10 Rethwisch, Chase 8 WAYNE 14-10.00
11 Hawkins, Ryan 7 WINSIDE 14-02.00

#27 Girls' Triple Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Kratke, Maci 8 WAKEFIELD 31-03.00
2 Steinkraus, Clara 8 OSMOND 27-08.00
3 Specht, Nora 8 LAUREL-CONC… 27-05.00
4 Kai, Chloe 7 WAYNE 27-00.00
5 McManigal, Reagan 8 WAYNE 26-11.00
6 Lange, Nora 8 HARTINGTON 26-08.00
7 Gardner, Kendra 7 OSMOND 26-04.00
8 Kock, Ambriella 8 LAUREL-CONC… 25-09.00
9 Robinette, Asiah 8 STANTON 24-10.00
10 Koehler, Adalyn 8 OSMOND 24-09.00
11 Bolles, Zoe 8 WAYNE 22-11.00
12 Detlefsen, Aliya 7 LAUREL-CONC… 22-09.00
13 Eilers, Ava 7 WAYNE 22-04.00
14 Heikes, Lily 7 HARTINGTON 22-02.00
15 Stech, Klaire 7 OSMOND 21-02.00
16 Jessen, Lilly 8 STANTON 20-09.00
17 Folkers, Jacey 7 LAUREL-CONC… 20-08.00
18 Benson, Payton 7 LAUREL-CONC… 20-08.00
-- Allemann, Molly 7 WAYNE ND
-- Stoddard, Landri 8 STANTON ND

Flight 1
1 Robinette, Asiah 8 STANTON 24-10.00
2 Koehler, Adalyn 8 OSMOND 24-09.00
3 Detlefsen, Aliya 7 LAUREL-CONC… 22-09.00
4 Eilers, Ava 7 WAYNE 22-04.00
5 Stech, Klaire 7 OSMOND 21-02.00
6 Jessen, Lilly 8 STANTON 20-09.00
7 Folkers, Jacey 7 LAUREL-CONC… 20-08.00
8 Benson, Payton 7 LAUREL-CONC… 20-08.00
-- Allemann, Molly 7 WAYNE ND
-- Stoddard, Landri 8 STANTON ND

Flight 2
1 Kratke, Maci 8 WAKEFIELD 31-03.00
2 Steinkraus, Clara 8 OSMOND 27-08.00
3 Specht, Nora 8 LAUREL-CONC… 27-05.00
4 Kai, Chloe 7 WAYNE 27-00.00
5 McManigal, Reagan 8 WAYNE 26-11.00
6 Lange, Nora 8 HARTINGTON 26-08.00
7 Gardner, Kendra 7 OSMOND 26-04.00
8 Kock, Ambriella 8 LAUREL-CONC… 25-09.00
9 Bolles, Zoe 8 WAYNE 22-11.00
10 Heikes, Lily 7 HARTINGTON 22-02.00

#28 Boys' Triple Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Kraemer, Logan 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 37-00.50
2 Hansen, Royce 8 STANTON 35-03.50
3 Starzl, Colston 8 WAYNE 34-03.00
4 Rethwisch, Chase 8 WAYNE 32-11.50
5 Folkers, Henry 8 HARTINGTON 32-05.00
6 Nordby, Nolan 8 LAUREL-CONC… 31-03.00
7 Kent, Taven 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 30-06.50
8 Schwartz, Skyler 7 STANTON 30-03.00
9 Edwards, Cody 8 HARTINGTON 30-02.00
10 Millard, Easton 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 30-00.50
11 Stegemann, Brayden 8 WAYNE 30-00.00
12 Blackburn, Dreyvn 8 STANTON 29-09.50
13 Wiseley, Trenton 8 OSMOND 29-07.00
14 Francis, Jacob 8 WAYNE 29-01.00
15 Heikes, Dylan 8 HARTINGTON 28-06.50
16 Thompson, Turner 8 LAUREL-CONC… 28-04.50
17 Jensen, Dreu 8 WAYNE 28-03.50
18 Stone, Foster 7 LAUREL-CONC… 27-09.00
19 Pick, Skyler 7 WYNOT 25-08.50
20 Burbach, Ben 7 WYNOT 24-09.00

Flight 1
1 Schwartz, Skyler 7 STANTON 30-03.00
2 Blackburn, Dreyvn 8 STANTON 29-09.50
3 Wiseley, Trenton 8 OSMOND 29-07.00
4 Francis, Jacob 8 WAYNE 29-01.00
5 Heikes, Dylan 8 HARTINGTON 28-06.50
6 Thompson, Turner 8 LAUREL-CONC… 28-04.50
7 Jensen, Dreu 8 WAYNE 28-03.50
8 Stone, Foster 7 LAUREL-CONC… 27-09.00
9 Pick, Skyler 7 WYNOT 25-08.50
10 Burbach, Ben 7 WYNOT 24-09.00

Flight 2
1 Kraemer, Logan 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 37-00.50
2 Hansen, Royce 8 STANTON 35-03.50
3 Starzl, Colston 8 WAYNE 34-03.00
4 Rethwisch, Chase 8 WAYNE 32-11.50
5 Folkers, Henry 8 HARTINGTON 32-05.00
6 Nordby, Nolan 8 LAUREL-CONC… 31-03.00
7 Kent, Taven 8 TRI-COUNTY N… 30-06.50
8 Edwards, Cody 8 HARTINGTON 30-02.00
9 Millard, Easton 7 TRI-COUNTY N… 30-00.50
10 Stegemann, Brayden 8 WAYNE 30-00.00
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